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第66回全国国公立大学選手権水泳競技大会　

日野　薫平           ﾋﾉ ｸﾝﾍﾟｲ               東京学芸大 大学（3）1 48001

佐藤大惟工           ｻﾄｳ ﾀｲｸ                東京学芸大 大学（1）2 48001

石田　一真           ｲｼﾀﾞ ｶｽﾞﾏ              横浜市立大 大学（3）3 48014

ﾚｲｴｽﾗｳｽﾃｨﾝ           ﾚｲｴｽ ﾗｳｽﾃｨﾝ            横浜国立大 大学（4）4 48019

神田　莉央           ｶﾝﾀﾞ ﾘｵ                横浜国立大 大学（4）5 48019

関井　大輔           ｾｷｲ ﾀﾞｲｽｹ              首都大 大学（3）6 48022

永吉雪之介           ﾅｶﾞﾖｼ ﾕｷﾉｽｹ            首都大 大学（3）7 48022

岩瀬　龍祐           ｲﾜｾ ﾘｭｳｽｹ              首都大 大学（3）8 48022

長谷川一馬           ﾊｾｶﾞﾜ ｶｽﾞﾏ             東京大 大学（4）9 48025

石井　　了           ｲｼｲ ﾘｮｳ                東京大 大学（2）10 48025

結城　賢志           ﾕｳｷ ｹﾝｼ                東京大 大学（1）11 48025

小島健太郎           ｺｼﾞﾏ ｹﾝﾀﾛｳ             筑波大 大学（1）12 48040

野副　　隼           ﾉｿﾞｴ ﾊﾔﾄ               筑波大 大学（1）13 48040

石井　優至           ｲｼｲ ﾕｳｼﾞ               筑波大 大学（2）14 48040

井上　　優           ｲﾉｳｴ ﾕｳ                東京外国語大 大学（3）15 48048

佐藤　　航           ｻﾄｳ ﾜﾀﾙ                千葉大 大学（3）16 48058

坂本　康輔           ｻｶﾓﾄ ｺｳｽｹ              千葉大 大学（2）17 48058

宮嵜　拓海           ﾐﾔｻﾞｷ ﾀｸﾐ              千葉大 大学（3）18 48058

工藤慎一朗           ｸﾄﾞｳ ｼﾝｲﾁﾛｳ            防衛大 大学（4）19 48061

下村　直輝           ｼﾓﾑﾗ ﾅｵｷ               防衛大 大学（1）20 48061

岡野　　響           ｵｶﾉ ﾋﾋﾞｷ               東京工業大 大学（2）21 48062

松島　諒汰           ﾏﾂｼﾏ ﾘｮｳﾀ              東京工業大 大学（3）22 48062

藤野　尚之           ﾌｼﾞﾉ ﾅｵﾕｷ              高崎経済大 大学（1）23 48088

近藤　晃矢           ｺﾝﾄﾞｳ ｺｳﾔ              岐阜大 大学（4）24 49010

小寺健太朗           ｺﾃﾗ ｹﾝﾀﾛｳ              岐阜大 大学（1）25 49010

加藤　拓海           ｶﾄｳ ﾀｸﾐ                岐阜大 大学（1）26 49010

村尾　遼太           ﾑﾗｵ ﾘｮｳﾀ               静岡大 大学（1）27 49011

小鷹　　慎           ｺﾀｶ ｼﾝ                 愛知教育大 大学（4）28 49014

江端　航希           ｴﾊﾞﾀ ｺｳｷ               金沢大 大学（4）29 49015

安井　優介           ﾔｽｲ ﾕｳｽｹ               金沢大 大学（3）30 49015

川本　莉久           ｶﾜﾓﾄ ﾘｸ                金沢大 大学（3）31 49015

小林　京平           ｺﾊﾞﾔｼ ｷｮｳﾍｲ            新潟大 大学（3）32 49028

片山幸士郎           ｶﾀﾔﾏ ｺｳｼﾛｳ             大阪教育大 大学（4）33 50002

大崎　達也           ｵｵｻｷ ﾀﾂﾔ               大阪教育大 大学（1）34 50002

植村　泰拓           ｳｴﾑﾗ ﾔｽﾋﾛ              大阪大 大学（4）35 50003

松田　幸大           ﾏﾂﾀﾞ ﾕｷﾋﾛ              大阪大 大学（3）36 50003

髙橋　裕汰           ﾀｶﾊｼ ﾕｳﾀ               大阪大 大学（2）37 50003

西　　勇柊           ﾆｼ ﾕｳﾄｳ                大阪市立大 大学（3）38 50004

道越　光星           ﾐﾁｺﾞｴ ｺｳｾｲ             大阪市立大 大学（1）39 50004

万竝　　亮           ﾏﾝﾅﾐ ﾘｮｳ               大阪市立大 大学（3）40 50004

倉田　和俊           ｸﾗﾀ ｶｽﾞﾄｼ              神戸大 大学（4）41 50009

瀬下　幸成           ｾｼﾓ ﾕｷﾅﾘ               神戸大 大学（3）42 50009

門　　隆一           ｶﾄﾞ ﾘｭｳｲﾁ              神戸大 大学（2）43 50009

大橋　亮也           ｵｵﾊｼ ﾘｮｳﾔ              和歌山大 大学（4）44 50016

徳永　　凱           ﾄｸﾅｶﾞ ｶｲ               京都教育大 大学（4）45 50026

北川　友貴           ｷﾀｶﾞﾜ ﾄﾓｷ              滋賀大 大学（4）46 50028

田代　隼大           ﾀｼﾛ ﾊﾔﾄ                奈良県立医大 大学（2）47 50038

辻村　啓輔           ﾂｼﾞﾑﾗ ｹｲｽｹ             奈良県立医大 大学（6）48 50038

岩井　柊太           ｲﾜｲ ｼｭｳﾀ               滋賀県立大 大学（3）49 50077

山中　　要           ﾔﾏﾅｶ ｶﾅﾒ               兵庫県立大 大学（2）50 50094
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宮本　侑磨           ﾐﾔﾓﾄ ﾕｳﾏ               愛媛大 大学（2）51 51003

堆　　裕貴           ｱｸﾂ ﾕｳｷ                島根大 大学（4）52 51004

平田　隆一           ﾋﾗﾀ ﾘｭｳｲﾁ              島根大 大学（3）53 51004

遠藤　尚志           ｴﾝﾄﾞｳ ｼｮｳｼﾞ            島根大 大学（3）54 51004

房野　泰知           ﾎﾞｳﾉ ﾀｲﾁ               岡山大 大学（1）55 51007

川原　大雅           ｶﾜﾊﾗ ﾀｲｶﾞ              岡山大 大学（2）56 51007

星島　貴志           ﾎｼｼﾏ ﾀｶｼ               岡山大 大学（4）57 51007

中山　雄介           ﾅｶﾔﾏ ﾕｳｽｹ              広島大 大学（2）58 51009

松谷　晃汰           ﾏﾂﾀﾆ ｺｳﾀ               広島大 大学（2）59 51009

住吉　勇樹           ｽﾐﾖｼ ﾕｳｷ               広島大 大学（4）60 51009

西小野英瑠           ﾆｼｵﾉ ｴｲﾙ               海上保安大 大学（4）61 51017

宮本　康介           ﾐﾔﾓﾄ ｺｳｽｹ              山口大 大学（3）62 51019

林　　大介           ﾊﾔｼ ﾀﾞｲｽｹ              山口大 大学（4）63 51019

森岡　璃久           ﾓﾘｵｶ ﾘｸ                松江工業高専 大学（3）64 51074

富﨑　　脩           ﾄﾐｻﾞｷ ｼｭｳ              九州大 大学（2）65 52004

中川　義健           ﾅｶｶﾞﾜ ﾖｼﾀｹ             九州大 大学（3）66 52004

伊野拳太朗           ｲﾉ ｹﾝﾀﾛｳ               長崎大 大学（3）67 52007

重松　誠弥           ｼｹﾞﾏﾂ ｾｲﾔ              佐賀大 大学（4）68 52014

石田　友輝           ｲｼﾀﾞ ﾄﾓｷ               佐賀大 大学（3）69 52014

山下　　茂           ﾔﾏｼﾀ ｼｹﾞﾙ              鹿児島大 大学（3）70 52019

東　　遼大           ﾋｶﾞｼ ﾊﾙﾄ               鹿児島大 大学（3）71 52019

杉野翔太郎           ｽｷﾞﾉ ｼｮｳﾀﾛｳ            琉球大 大学（3）72 52021

田中　　陽           ﾀﾅｶ ﾖｳ                 鹿屋体育大 大学（4）73 52033

菊池　玲希           ｷｸﾁ ﾚｲｷ                鹿屋体育大 大学（2）74 52033

澤本康太郎           ｻﾜﾓﾄ ｺｳﾀﾛｳ             鹿屋体育大 大学（3）75 52033

神田　真佑           ｶﾝﾀﾞ ｼﾝｽｹ              東北大 大学（3）76 53066

結城　大河           ﾕｳｷ ﾀｲｶﾞ               東北大 大学（1）77 53066

大槻　　翼           ｵｵﾂｷ ﾂﾊﾞｻ              東北大 大学（1）78 53066

須藤　智貴           ｽﾄｳ ﾉﾘﾀｹ               山形大 大学（2）79 53070

林　　結吾           ﾊﾔｼ ﾕｳｱ                山形大 大学（2）80 53070

堀合孝太郎           ﾎﾘｱｲ ｺｳﾀﾛｳ             北海道大 大学（3）81 53071

佐々木建晟           ｻｻｷ ｹﾝｾｲ               北海道大 大学（3）82 53071

佐々木悠斗           ｻｻｷ ﾕｳﾄ                岩手大 大学（1）83 53082

石黒　頌明           ｲｼｸﾞﾛ ｺｳﾒｲ             岩手大 大学（4）84 53082

南原　太蒼           ﾅﾝﾊﾞﾗ ﾀｲｿﾞｳ            室蘭工業大 大学（2）85 53257

金澤　竜太           ｶﾅｻﾞﾜ ﾘｭｳﾀ             室蘭工業大 大学（4）86 53257
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山本　大夢           ﾔﾏﾓﾄ ﾋﾛﾑ               東京学芸大 大学（1）1 48001

馬原　愛斗           ﾏﾊﾗ ｱｲﾄ                電気通信大 大学（3）2 48010

神田　莉央           ｶﾝﾀﾞ ﾘｵ                横浜国立大 大学（4）3 48019

芦塚　雅之           ｱｼﾂﾞｶ ﾏｻﾕｷ             埼玉大 大学（1）4 48021

岩瀬　龍祐           ｲﾜｾ ﾘｭｳｽｹ              首都大 大学（3）5 48022

永吉雪之介           ﾅｶﾞﾖｼ ﾕｷﾉｽｹ            首都大 大学（3）6 48022

興津　亨祐           ｵｷﾂ ｷｮｳｽｹ              東京大 大学（2）7 48025

日川　涼雅           ﾋｶﾜ ﾘｮｳｶﾞ              東京農工大 大学（2）8 48028

石井　優至           ｲｼｲ ﾕｳｼﾞ               筑波大 大学（2）9 48040

島　　賢人           ｼﾏ ｹﾝﾄ                 筑波大 大学（2）10 48040

向中野元気           ﾑｶｲﾅｶﾉ ｹﾞﾝｷ            筑波大 大学（4）11 48040

井上　　優           ｲﾉｳｴ ﾕｳ                東京外国語大 大学（3）12 48048

宮嵜　拓海           ﾐﾔｻﾞｷ ﾀｸﾐ              千葉大 大学（3）13 48058

佐藤　　航           ｻﾄｳ ﾜﾀﾙ                千葉大 大学（3）14 48058

工藤慎一朗           ｸﾄﾞｳ ｼﾝｲﾁﾛｳ            防衛大 大学（4）15 48061

寺田　　仁           ﾃﾗﾀﾞ ｼﾞﾝ               防衛大 大学（1）16 48061

下村　直輝           ｼﾓﾑﾗ ﾅｵｷ               防衛大 大学（1）17 48061

岡野　　響           ｵｶﾉ ﾋﾋﾞｷ               東京工業大 大学（2）18 48062

近藤　晃矢           ｺﾝﾄﾞｳ ｺｳﾔ              岐阜大 大学（4）19 49010

加藤　拓海           ｶﾄｳ ﾀｸﾐ                岐阜大 大学（1）20 49010

小寺健太朗           ｺﾃﾗ ｹﾝﾀﾛｳ              岐阜大 大学（1）21 49010

小鷹　　慎           ｺﾀｶ ｼﾝ                 愛知教育大 大学（4）22 49014

浜田　英嗣           ﾊﾏﾀﾞ ｴｲｼﾞ              愛知教育大 大学（1）23 49014

江端　航希           ｴﾊﾞﾀ ｺｳｷ               金沢大 大学（4）24 49015

安井　優介           ﾔｽｲ ﾕｳｽｹ               金沢大 大学（3）25 49015

川本　莉久           ｶﾜﾓﾄ ﾘｸ                金沢大 大学（3）26 49015

友武　　涼           ﾄﾓﾀｹ ﾘｮｳ               大阪教育大 大学（2）27 50002

川口　峻平           ｶﾜｸﾞﾁ ｼｭﾝﾍﾟｲ           大阪大 大学（1）28 50003

植村　泰拓           ｳｴﾑﾗ ﾔｽﾋﾛ              大阪大 大学（4）29 50003

道越　光星           ﾐﾁｺﾞｴ ｺｳｾｲ             大阪市立大 大学（1）30 50004

西　　勇柊           ﾆｼ ﾕｳﾄｳ                大阪市立大 大学（3）31 50004

重村　　優           ｼｹﾞﾑﾗ ﾕｳ               大阪市立大 大学（3）32 50004

瀬下　幸成           ｾｼﾓ ﾕｷﾅﾘ               神戸大 大学（3）33 50009

門　　隆一           ｶﾄﾞ ﾘｭｳｲﾁ              神戸大 大学（2）34 50009

倉田　和俊           ｸﾗﾀ ｶｽﾞﾄｼ              神戸大 大学（4）35 50009

大橋　亮也           ｵｵﾊｼ ﾘｮｳﾔ              和歌山大 大学（4）36 50016

徳永　　凱           ﾄｸﾅｶﾞ ｶｲ               京都教育大 大学（4）37 50026

藤本　　稜           ﾌｼﾞﾓﾄ ﾘｮｳ              滋賀大 大学（4）38 50028

牛尾　海斗           ｳｼｵ ｶｲﾄ                大阪府立大 大学（4）39 50029

辻村　啓輔           ﾂｼﾞﾑﾗ ｹｲｽｹ             奈良県立医大 大学（6）40 50038

松村　俊輝           ﾏﾂﾑﾗ ﾄｼｷ               徳島大 大学（3）41 51002

宮本　侑磨           ﾐﾔﾓﾄ ﾕｳﾏ               愛媛大 大学（2）42 51003

松本　　海           ﾏﾂﾓﾄ ｶｲ                島根大 大学（2）43 51004

星島　貴志           ﾎｼｼﾏ ﾀｶｼ               岡山大 大学（4）44 51007

川原　大雅           ｶﾜﾊﾗ ﾀｲｶﾞ              岡山大 大学（2）45 51007

塚原　　鉄           ﾂｶﾊﾗ ﾃﾂ                岡山大 大学（1）46 51007

住吉　勇樹           ｽﾐﾖｼ ﾕｳｷ               広島大 大学（4）47 51009

松谷　晃汰           ﾏﾂﾀﾆ ｺｳﾀ               広島大 大学（2）48 51009

井尻　大晴           ｲｼﾞﾘ ﾀｲｾｲ              広島大 大学（2）49 51009

丑本　知大           ｳｼﾓﾄ ﾄﾓﾋﾛ              高知大 大学（1）50 51016
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宮本　康介           ﾐﾔﾓﾄ ｺｳｽｹ              山口大 大学（3）51 51019

近藤　潤一           ｺﾝﾄﾞｳ ｼﾞｭﾝｲﾁ           山口大 大学（3）52 51019

矢野　智久           ﾔﾉ ﾄﾓﾋｻ                高知工科大 大学（2）53 51073

森岡　璃久           ﾓﾘｵｶ ﾘｸ                松江工業高専 大学（3）54 51074

中川　義健           ﾅｶｶﾞﾜ ﾖｼﾀｹ             九州大 大学（3）55 52004

坂口　　慎           ｻｶｸﾞﾁ ｼﾝ               九州大 大学（2）56 52004

大渡　功晟           ｵｵﾜﾀﾘ ｺｳｾｲ             長崎大 大学（2）57 52007

石田　友輝           ｲｼﾀﾞ ﾄﾓｷ               佐賀大 大学（3）58 52014

坪内　　豊           ﾂﾎﾞｳﾁ ﾕﾀｶ              佐賀大 大学（4）59 52014

坂口　大成           ｻｶｸﾞﾁ ﾀｲｾｲ             佐賀大 大学（2）60 52014

田中　　陽           ﾀﾅｶ ﾖｳ                 鹿屋体育大 大学（4）61 52033

生田　航介           ｲｸﾀ ｺｳｽｹ               鹿屋体育大 大学（4）62 52033

田中　一光           ﾀﾅｶ ｲｯｺｳ               鹿屋体育大 大学（1）63 52033

仲上　佳輝           ﾅｶｶﾞﾐ ﾖｼｷ              名桜大 大学（1）64 52084

永作　太一           ﾅｶﾞｻｸ ﾀｲﾁ              東北大 大学（3）65 53066

結城　大河           ﾕｳｷ ﾀｲｶﾞ               東北大 大学（1）66 53066

舘　　宏輔           ﾀﾁ ｺｳｽｹ                東北大 大学（1）67 53066

堀合孝太郎           ﾎﾘｱｲ ｺｳﾀﾛｳ             北海道大 大学（3）68 53071

佐々木建晟           ｻｻｷ ｹﾝｾｲ               北海道大 大学（3）69 53071

須田　大輝           ｽﾀﾞ ﾀﾞｲｷ               北海道大 大学（2）70 53071

鈴村　隆介           ｽｽﾞﾑﾗ ﾘｭｳｽｹ            弘前大 大学（3）71 53095

南原　太蒼           ﾅﾝﾊﾞﾗ ﾀｲｿﾞｳ            室蘭工業大 大学（2）72 53257
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山本　大夢           ﾔﾏﾓﾄ ﾋﾛﾑ               東京学芸大 大学（1）1 48001

馬原　愛斗           ﾏﾊﾗ ｱｲﾄ                電気通信大 大学（3）2 48010

吾郷　　遼           ｱｺﾞｳ ﾘｮｳ               横浜市立大 大学（3）3 48014

内藤　大智           ﾅｲﾄｳ ｻﾄｼ               横浜国立大 大学（3）4 48019

金坂　和真           ｶﾈｻｶ ｶｽﾞﾏ              埼玉大 大学（3）5 48021

高橋　賢信           ﾀｶﾊｼ ｹﾝｼﾝ              埼玉大 大学（2）6 48021

竹内　　昴           ﾀｹｳﾁ ｽﾊﾞﾙ              埼玉大 大学（3）7 48021

岩本　世歩           ｲﾜﾓﾄ ﾖｳ                東京大 大学（1）8 48025

興津　亨祐           ｵｷﾂ ｷｮｳｽｹ              東京大 大学（2）9 48025

河原　　啓           ｶﾜﾊﾗ ﾋﾛﾑ               筑波大 大学（2）10 48040

藤井　勇大           ﾌｼﾞｲ ﾕｳﾀﾞｲ             筑波大 大学（3）11 48040

島　　賢人           ｼﾏ ｹﾝﾄ                 筑波大 大学（2）12 48040

平野　　嶺           ﾋﾗﾉ ﾚｲ                 東京外国語大 大学（1）13 48048

北原　裕士           ｷﾀﾊﾗ ﾕｳｼ               防衛大 大学（3）14 48061

寺田　　仁           ﾃﾗﾀﾞ ｼﾞﾝ               防衛大 大学（1）15 48061

松本　佑介           ﾏﾂﾓﾄ ﾕｳｽｹ              防衛大 大学（2）16 48061

武藤　光輝           ﾑﾄｳ ﾐﾂｷ                高崎経済大 大学（4）17 48088

山田　直樹           ﾔﾏﾀﾞ ﾅｵｷ               名古屋大 大学（2）18 49009

高橋　宇海           ﾀｶﾊｼ ｳﾐ                岐阜大 大学（1）19 49010

竹内　裕哉           ﾀｹｳﾁ ﾕｳﾔ               岐阜大 大学（2）20 49010

浜田　英嗣           ﾊﾏﾀﾞ ｴｲｼﾞ              愛知教育大 大学（1）21 49014

花岡　慶弥           ﾊﾅｵｶ ｹｲﾔ               金沢大 大学（3）22 49015

髙木　翔太           ﾀｶｷﾞ ｼｮｳﾀ              金沢大 大学（3）23 49015

関田　光陽           ｾｷﾀ ｺｳﾖｳ               新潟大 大学（1）24 49028

友武　　涼           ﾄﾓﾀｹ ﾘｮｳ               大阪教育大 大学（2）25 50002

長島　昂平           ﾅｶﾞｼﾏ ｺｳﾍｲ             大阪教育大 大学（3）26 50002

川口　峻平           ｶﾜｸﾞﾁ ｼｭﾝﾍﾟｲ           大阪大 大学（1）27 50003

時任　晃成           ﾄｷﾄｳ ｺｳｾｲ              大阪大 大学（3）28 50003

中川　啓介           ﾅｶｶﾞﾜ ｹｲｽｹ             大阪市立大 大学（4）29 50004

重村　　優           ｼｹﾞﾑﾗ ﾕｳ               大阪市立大 大学（3）30 50004

中川　大輔           ﾅｶｶﾞﾜ ﾀﾞｲｽｹ            大阪市立大 大学（2）31 50004

石井　　快           ｲｼｲ ｶｲ                 神戸大 大学（3）32 50009

恵田　寧人           ｴﾀﾞ ﾈｲﾄ                神戸大 大学（3）33 50009

田中　琉太           ﾀﾅｶ ﾘｭｳﾀ               和歌山大 大学（1）34 50016

和田竜太朗           ﾜﾀﾞ ﾘｭｳﾀﾛｳ             京都大 大学（4）35 50025

前多　　陸           ﾏｴﾀﾞ ﾘｸ                京都大 大学（2）36 50025

佐々木亜留           ｻｻｷ ｱﾙ                 滋賀大 大学（2）37 50028

橋本　健吾           ﾊｼﾓﾄ ｹﾝｺﾞ              滋賀大 大学（1）38 50028

藤本　　稜           ﾌｼﾞﾓﾄ ﾘｮｳ              滋賀大 大学（4）39 50028

牛尾　海斗           ｳｼｵ ｶｲﾄ                大阪府立大 大学（4）40 50029

服部励太郎           ﾊｯﾄﾘ ﾚｲﾀﾛｳ             大阪府立大 大学（4）41 50029

磯部　怜大           ｲｿﾍﾞ ﾘｮｳﾀ              神戸市立高専 大学（1）42 50090

森島　悠貴           ﾓﾘｼﾏ ﾕｳｷ               京都府立医大 大学（2）43 50111

松村　俊輝           ﾏﾂﾑﾗ ﾄｼｷ               徳島大 大学（3）44 51002

竹内　健悟           ﾀｹｳﾁ ｹﾝｺﾞ              島根大 大学（5）45 51004

田中皐太郎           ﾀﾅｶ ｺｳﾀﾛｳ              島根大 大学（4）46 51004

大國　正登           ｵｵｸﾆ ﾏｻﾄ               島根大 大学（2）47 51004

塚原　　鉄           ﾂｶﾊﾗ ﾃﾂ                岡山大 大学（1）48 51007

國本　大海           ｸﾆﾓﾄ ﾋﾛﾐ               岡山大 大学（3）49 51007

井尻　大晴           ｲｼﾞﾘ ﾀｲｾｲ              広島大 大学（2）50 51009
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林　　圭亮           ﾊﾔｼ ｹｲｽｹ               広島大 大学（4）51 51009

中　　　陽           ﾅｶ ｱｷﾗ                 高知大 大学（3）52 51016

豊田　裕也           ﾄﾖﾀ ﾕｳﾔ                高知大 大学（4）53 51016

近藤　潤一           ｺﾝﾄﾞｳ ｼﾞｭﾝｲﾁ           山口大 大学（3）54 51019

矢野　智久           ﾔﾉ ﾄﾓﾋｻ                高知工科大 大学（2）55 51073

古安　歓地           ﾌﾙﾔｽ ｶﾝﾁ               高知工科大 大学（1）56 51073

渡邊　嵩士           ﾜﾀﾅﾍﾞ ｼｭｳﾄ             九州大 大学（1）57 52004

牛島　　陸           ｳｼｼﾞﾏ ﾘｸ               九州大 大学（2）58 52004

坂口　　慎           ｻｶｸﾞﾁ ｼﾝ               九州大 大学（2）59 52004

大渡　功晟           ｵｵﾜﾀﾘ ｺｳｾｲ             長崎大 大学（2）60 52007

坪内　　豊           ﾂﾎﾞｳﾁ ﾕﾀｶ              佐賀大 大学（4）61 52014

白石　雄樹           ｼﾗｲｼ ﾕｳｷ               鹿児島大 大学（3）62 52019

古賀圭一郎           ｺｶﾞ ｹｲｲﾁﾛｳ             鹿屋体育大 大学（3）63 52033

生田　航介           ｲｸﾀ ｺｳｽｹ               鹿屋体育大 大学（4）64 52033

田切　和也           ﾀｷﾞﾘ ｶｽﾞﾔ              鹿屋体育大 大学（2）65 52033

仲上　佳輝           ﾅｶｶﾞﾐ ﾖｼｷ              名桜大 大学（1）66 52084

大坪　周平           ｵｵﾂﾎﾞ ｼｭｳﾍｲ            名桜大 大学（3）67 52084

舘　　宏輔           ﾀﾁ ｺｳｽｹ                東北大 大学（1）68 53066

永作　太一           ﾅｶﾞｻｸ ﾀｲﾁ              東北大 大学（3）69 53066

佐々木雄平           ｻｻｷ ﾕｳﾍｲ               東北大 大学（2）70 53066

須波　　和           ｽﾅﾐ ｶｽﾞ                北海道大 大学（3）71 53071

須田　大輝           ｽﾀﾞ ﾀﾞｲｷ               北海道大 大学（2）72 53071

藤生　智大           ﾌｼﾞｵ ﾁﾋﾛ               北海道大 大学（3）73 53071

阿部　　樹           ｱﾍﾞ ﾀﾂｷ                宮城教育大 大学（4）74 53076

瀬川　智尋           ｾｶﾞﾜ ﾁﾋﾛ               岩手大 大学（1）75 53082

田中　陽紀           ﾀﾅｶ ﾊﾙｷ                岩手県立大 大学（1）76 53146
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小林　俊尊           ｺﾊﾞﾔｼ ﾄｼﾀｶ             東京学芸大 大学（1）1 48001

内藤　大智           ﾅｲﾄｳ ｻﾄｼ               横浜国立大 大学（3）2 48019

高橋　賢信           ﾀｶﾊｼ ｹﾝｼﾝ              埼玉大 大学（2）3 48021

竹内　　昴           ﾀｹｳﾁ ｽﾊﾞﾙ              埼玉大 大学（3）4 48021

渡邉　　舜           ﾜﾀﾅﾍﾞ ｼｭﾝ              埼玉大 大学（2）5 48021

河原　　啓           ｶﾜﾊﾗ ﾋﾛﾑ               筑波大 大学（2）6 48040

平野　　嶺           ﾋﾗﾉ ﾚｲ                 東京外国語大 大学（1）7 48048

松尾　勇太           ﾏﾂｵ ﾕｳﾀ                千葉大 大学（4）8 48058

北原　裕士           ｷﾀﾊﾗ ﾕｳｼ               防衛大 大学（3）9 48061

松本　佑介           ﾏﾂﾓﾄ ﾕｳｽｹ              防衛大 大学（2）10 48061

内藤　悠貴           ﾅｲﾄｳ ﾕｳｷ               東京工業大 大学（3）11 48062

武藤　光輝           ﾑﾄｳ ﾐﾂｷ                高崎経済大 大学（4）12 48088

山田　直樹           ﾔﾏﾀﾞ ﾅｵｷ               名古屋大 大学（2）13 49009

竹内　裕哉           ﾀｹｳﾁ ﾕｳﾔ               岐阜大 大学（2）14 49010

花岡　慶弥           ﾊﾅｵｶ ｹｲﾔ               金沢大 大学（3）15 49015

長島　昂平           ﾅｶﾞｼﾏ ｺｳﾍｲ             大阪教育大 大学（3）16 50002

川野　誠悟           ｶﾜﾉ ｾｲｺﾞ               大阪大 大学（1）17 50003

時任　晃成           ﾄｷﾄｳ ｺｳｾｲ              大阪大 大学（3）18 50003

中川　大輔           ﾅｶｶﾞﾜ ﾀﾞｲｽｹ            大阪市立大 大学（2）19 50004

恵田　寧人           ｴﾀﾞ ﾈｲﾄ                神戸大 大学（3）20 50009

石井　　快           ｲｼｲ ｶｲ                 神戸大 大学（3）21 50009

田中　琉太           ﾀﾅｶ ﾘｭｳﾀ               和歌山大 大学（1）22 50016

和田竜太朗           ﾜﾀﾞ ﾘｭｳﾀﾛｳ             京都大 大学（4）23 50025

本田　頼衣           ﾎﾝﾀﾞ ﾗｲ                京都教育大 大学（2）24 50026

橋本　健吾           ﾊｼﾓﾄ ｹﾝｺﾞ              滋賀大 大学（1）25 50028

佐々木亜留           ｻｻｷ ｱﾙ                 滋賀大 大学（2）26 50028

河波　優輔           ｶﾜﾅﾐ ﾕｳｽｹ              神戸市立高専 大学（1）27 50090

森島　悠貴           ﾓﾘｼﾏ ﾕｳｷ               京都府立医大 大学（2）28 50111

長瀧　優人           ﾅｶﾞﾀｷ ﾕｳﾄ              愛媛大 大学（2）29 51003

大國　正登           ｵｵｸﾆ ﾏｻﾄ               島根大 大学（2）30 51004

竹内　健悟           ﾀｹｳﾁ ｹﾝｺﾞ              島根大 大学（5）31 51004

林　　圭亮           ﾊﾔｼ ｹｲｽｹ               広島大 大学（4）32 51009

加瀬　海斗           ｶｾ ｶｲﾄ                 山口大 大学（3）33 51019

古安　歓地           ﾌﾙﾔｽ ｶﾝﾁ               高知工科大 大学（1）34 51073

渡邊　嵩士           ﾜﾀﾅﾍﾞ ｼｭｳﾄ             九州大 大学（1）35 52004

牛島　　陸           ｳｼｼﾞﾏ ﾘｸ               九州大 大学（2）36 52004

白石　雄樹           ｼﾗｲｼ ﾕｳｷ               鹿児島大 大学（3）37 52019

可徳　圭秀           ｶﾄｸ ﾖｼﾋﾃﾞ              鹿屋体育大 大学（3）38 52033

田切　和也           ﾀｷﾞﾘ ｶｽﾞﾔ              鹿屋体育大 大学（2）39 52033

堀内　健裕           ﾎﾘｳﾁ ﾀｹﾋﾛ              鹿屋体育大 大学（1）40 52033

大坪　周平           ｵｵﾂﾎﾞ ｼｭｳﾍｲ            名桜大 大学（3）41 52084

手塚　健斗           ﾃﾂﾞｶ ﾀｹﾄ               福島大 大学（1）42 53064

北　　智輝           ｷﾀ ﾄﾓｷ                 東北大 大学（3）43 53066

阿部　　樹           ｱﾍﾞ ﾀﾂｷ                宮城教育大 大学（4）44 53076

瀬川　智尋           ｾｶﾞﾜ ﾁﾋﾛ               岩手大 大学（1）45 53082
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武藤　倫平           ﾑﾄｳ ﾘﾝﾍﾟｲ              東京学芸大 大学（3）1 48001

高橋　速斗           ﾀｶﾊｼ ﾊﾔﾄ               埼玉大 大学（3）2 48021

吉田　敏康           ﾖｼﾀﾞ ﾄｼﾔｽ              埼玉大 大学（2）3 48021

金田倫太朗           ｶﾈﾀﾞ ﾘﾝﾀﾛｳ             埼玉大 大学（2）4 48021

小林　航大           ｺﾊﾞﾔｼ ｺｳﾀ              首都大 大学（2）5 48022

増田　　駿           ﾏｽﾀﾞ ｼｭﾝ               首都大 大学（2）6 48022

加藤　綾斗           ｶﾄｳ ﾘｮｳﾄ               首都大 大学（2）7 48022

平林　純征           ﾋﾗﾊﾞﾔｼ ｼﾞｭﾝｾｲ          東京大 大学（3）8 48025

川瀬源太郎           ｶﾜｾ ｹﾞﾝﾀﾛｳ             東京農工大 大学（3）9 48028

安井　健斗           ﾔｽｲ ｹﾝﾄ                筑波大 大学（2）10 48040

赤坂　健太           ｱｶｻｶ ｹﾝﾀ               筑波大 大学（3）11 48040

中島　康耀           ﾅｶｼﾞﾏ ｺｳﾖｳ             筑波大 大学（1）12 48040

郷　　祐馬           ｺﾞｳ ﾕｳﾏ                千葉大 大学（3）13 48058

小田桐昌臣           ｵﾀﾞｷﾞﾘ ﾏｻｵﾐ            千葉大 大学（1）14 48058

加藤　誠和           ｶﾄｳ ﾄﾓｶｽﾞ              千葉大 大学（4）15 48058

江田裕二郎           ｴﾀﾞ ﾕｳｼﾞﾛｳ             防衛大 大学（3）16 48061

白木　海斗           ｼﾗｷ ｶｲﾄ                防衛大 大学（2）17 48061

井上弥太郎           ｲﾉｳｴ ﾔﾀﾛｳ              防衛大 大学（1）18 48061

渕上　正浩           ﾌﾁｳｴ ﾏｻﾋﾛ              東京工業大 大学（1）19 48062

江口　　淳           ｴｸﾞﾁ ｼﾞｭﾝ              東京工業大 大学（1）20 48062

小山　尚哉           ｵﾔﾏ ﾅｵﾔ                宇都宮大 大学（1）21 48096

井浦　雄斗           ｲｳﾗ ﾕｳﾄ                名古屋大 大学（3）22 49009

近藤　倫教           ｺﾝﾄﾞｳ ﾄﾓﾉﾘ             岐阜大 大学（3）23 49010

柳原　慎吾           ﾔﾅｷﾞﾊﾗ ｼﾝｺﾞ            静岡大 大学（2）24 49011

漆山　　真           ｳﾙｼﾔﾏ ﾏｺﾄ              三重大 大学（1）25 49012

山本　翔大           ﾔﾏﾓﾄ ｼｮｳﾀ              愛知教育大 大学（1）26 49014

日下部　航           ｸｻｶﾍﾞ ﾜﾀﾙ              愛知教育大 大学（2）27 49014

川端　孝弥           ｶﾜﾊﾞﾀ ｱﾂﾔ              福井大 大学（4）28 49016

福田　賀優           ﾌｸﾀ ﾖｼﾏｻ               名古屋工業大 大学（4）29 49024

齋藤　　匠           ｻｲﾄｳ ﾀｸﾐ               名古屋工業大 大学（3）30 49024

小林　京平           ｺﾊﾞﾔｼ ｷｮｳﾍｲ            新潟大 大学（3）31 49028

白石　航平           ｼﾗｲｼ ｺｳﾍｲ              大阪教育大 大学（4）32 50002

中嶋　和志           ﾅｶｼﾞﾏ ｶｽﾞｼ             大阪教育大 大学（3）33 50002

吉岡　　晋           ﾖｼｵｶ ｼﾝ                大阪大 大学（3）34 50003

吉村　　承           ﾖｼﾑﾗ ｼｮｳ               大阪大 大学（4）35 50003

南野　貴行           ﾅﾝﾉ ﾀｶﾕｷ               大阪大 大学（4）36 50003

森安　　響           ﾓﾘﾔｽ ﾋﾋﾞｷ              大阪市立大 大学（1）37 50004

梅井　一輝           ｳﾒｲ ｶｽﾞｷ               大阪市立大 大学（1）38 50004

河野　大悟           ｶﾜﾉ ﾀﾞｲｺﾞ              大阪市立大 大学（4）39 50004

大海　陸人           ﾀﾞｲｶｲ ﾘｸﾄ              神戸大 大学（2）40 50009

高橋　直希           ﾀｶﾊｼ ﾅｵｷ               神戸大 大学（2）41 50009

志賀　寛和           ｼｶﾞ ﾋﾛｶｽﾞ              神戸大 大学（2）42 50009

藤本　雄磨           ﾌｼﾞﾓﾄ ﾕｳﾏ              京都大 大学（4）43 50025

奥田　悠介           ｵｸﾀﾞ ﾕｳｽｹ              大阪府立大 大学（2）44 50029

厚主　健太           ｺｳﾇｼ ｹﾝﾀ               奈良県立医大 大学（3）45 50038

岩井　柊太           ｲﾜｲ ｼｭｳﾀ               滋賀県立大 大学（3）46 50077

大河内健人           ｵｵｺｳﾁ ｹﾝﾄ              愛媛大 大学（1）47 51003

入江辰之介           ｲﾘｴ ｼﾝﾉｽｹ              愛媛大 大学（1）48 51003

藤田　京介           ﾌｼﾞﾀ ｷｮｳｽｹ             愛媛大 大学（2）49 51003

遠藤　尚志           ｴﾝﾄﾞｳ ｼｮｳｼﾞ            島根大 大学（3）50 51004
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古賀　　颯           ｺｶﾞ ﾊﾔﾃ                岡山大 大学（4）51 51007

熊佐　裕介           ｸﾏｻ ﾕｳｽｹ               広島大 大学（4）52 51009

多田　映仁           ﾀﾀﾞ ｴｲﾄ                広島大 大学（2）53 51009

前田　伊吹           ﾏｴﾀﾞ ｲﾌﾞｷ              広島大 大学（3）54 51009

名村　太一           ﾅﾑﾗ ﾀｲﾁ                鳥取大 大学（1）55 51013

佐古田　優           ｻｺﾀﾞ ﾕｳ                高知大 大学（3）56 51016

田村　真哉           ﾀﾑﾗ ｼﾝﾔ                高知大 大学（1）57 51016

豊田　裕也           ﾄﾖﾀ ﾕｳﾔ                高知大 大学（4）58 51016

稲多　蛍輝           ｲﾅﾀﾞ ｹｲｷ               海上保安大 大学（1）59 51017

鈴木　晴仁           ｽｽﾞｷ ﾊﾙﾋﾄ              山口大 大学（2）60 51019

三代龍之輔           ﾐｼﾛ ﾘｭｳﾉｽｹ             松江工業高専 大学（4）61 51074

奥田　真也           ｵｸﾀﾞ ｼﾝﾔ               阿南工業高専 大学（1）62 51075

宮﨑　崇史           ﾐﾔｻﾞｷ ﾀｶｼ              九州大 大学（1）63 52004

松岡　祐馬           ﾏﾂｵｶ ﾕｳﾏ               佐賀大 大学（2）64 52014

黒川　真吾           ｸﾛｶﾜ ｼﾝｺﾞ              鹿屋体育大 大学（3）65 52033

門田　凌我           ｶﾄﾞﾀ ﾘｮｳｶﾞ             鹿屋体育大 大学（3）66 52033

井上　天心           ｲﾉｳｴ ﾃﾝｼﾝ              名桜大 大学（3）67 52084

佐藤　　快           ｻﾄｳ ｶｲ                 名桜大 大学（2）68 52084

星野祐一郎           ﾎｼﾉ ﾕｳｲﾁﾛｳ             東北大 大学（2）69 53066

真柄　昂世           ﾏｶﾞﾗ ｺｳｾｲ              山形大 大学（1）70 53070

山﨑　　仁           ﾔﾏｻﾞｷ ｼﾞﾝ              北海道大 大学（4）71 53071

村岡　孝義           ﾑﾗｵｶ ﾀｶﾖｼ              秋田大 大学（3）72 53083

村山　洸志           ﾑﾗﾔﾏ ｺｳｼ               秋田大 大学（2）73 53083

工藤　雅也           ｸﾄﾞｳ ﾏｻﾔ               岩手県立大 大学（4）74 53146

金澤　竜太           ｶﾅｻﾞﾜ ﾘｭｳﾀ             室蘭工業大 大学（4）75 53257
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武藤　倫平           ﾑﾄｳ ﾘﾝﾍﾟｲ              東京学芸大 大学（3）1 48001

本間　貴楽           ﾎﾝﾏ ﾀｶﾗ                東京学芸大 大学（2）2 48001

増子　大生           ﾏｼｺ ﾀｲｷ                横浜市立大 大学（1）3 48014

吉田　敏康           ﾖｼﾀﾞ ﾄｼﾔｽ              埼玉大 大学（2）4 48021

金田倫太朗           ｶﾈﾀﾞ ﾘﾝﾀﾛｳ             埼玉大 大学（2）5 48021

高橋　速斗           ﾀｶﾊｼ ﾊﾔﾄ               埼玉大 大学（3）6 48021

増田　　駿           ﾏｽﾀﾞ ｼｭﾝ               首都大 大学（2）7 48022

鈴木　丈瑠           ｽｽﾞｷ ﾀｹﾙ               首都大 大学（2）8 48022

平林　純征           ﾋﾗﾊﾞﾔｼ ｼﾞｭﾝｾｲ          東京大 大学（3）9 48025

佐々　成之           ｻｯｻ ｼｹﾞﾕｷ              東京大 大学（4）10 48025

川瀬源太郎           ｶﾜｾ ｹﾞﾝﾀﾛｳ             東京農工大 大学（3）11 48028

赤坂　健太           ｱｶｻｶ ｹﾝﾀ               筑波大 大学（3）12 48040

安井　健斗           ﾔｽｲ ｹﾝﾄ                筑波大 大学（2）13 48040

中島　康耀           ﾅｶｼﾞﾏ ｺｳﾖｳ             筑波大 大学（1）14 48040

郷　　祐馬           ｺﾞｳ ﾕｳﾏ                千葉大 大学（3）15 48058

小田桐昌臣           ｵﾀﾞｷﾞﾘ ﾏｻｵﾐ            千葉大 大学（1）16 48058

加藤　誠和           ｶﾄｳ ﾄﾓｶｽﾞ              千葉大 大学（4）17 48058

江田裕二郎           ｴﾀﾞ ﾕｳｼﾞﾛｳ             防衛大 大学（3）18 48061

井上弥太郎           ｲﾉｳｴ ﾔﾀﾛｳ              防衛大 大学（1）19 48061

水野　祐翼           ﾐｽﾞﾉ ﾕｳｽｹ              防衛大 大学（3）20 48061

江口　　淳           ｴｸﾞﾁ ｼﾞｭﾝ              東京工業大 大学（1）21 48062

樋口　凌平           ﾋｸﾞﾁ ﾘｮｳﾍｲ             東京工業大 大学（4）22 48062

小山　尚哉           ｵﾔﾏ ﾅｵﾔ                宇都宮大 大学（1）23 48096

井浦　雄斗           ｲｳﾗ ﾕｳﾄ                名古屋大 大学（3）24 49009

近藤　倫教           ｺﾝﾄﾞｳ ﾄﾓﾉﾘ             岐阜大 大学（3）25 49010

柳原　慎吾           ﾔﾅｷﾞﾊﾗ ｼﾝｺﾞ            静岡大 大学（2）26 49011

漆山　　真           ｳﾙｼﾔﾏ ﾏｺﾄ              三重大 大学（1）27 49012

日下部　航           ｸｻｶﾍﾞ ﾜﾀﾙ              愛知教育大 大学（2）28 49014

山本　翔大           ﾔﾏﾓﾄ ｼｮｳﾀ              愛知教育大 大学（1）29 49014

坂下　侑哉           ｻｶｼﾀ ﾕｳﾔ               金沢大 大学（3）30 49015

川端　孝弥           ｶﾜﾊﾞﾀ ｱﾂﾔ              福井大 大学（4）31 49016

門脇　正知           ｶﾄﾞﾜｷ ﾀﾀﾞﾁｶ            富山大 大学（2）32 49017

齋藤　　匠           ｻｲﾄｳ ﾀｸﾐ               名古屋工業大 大学（3）33 49024

中嶋　和志           ﾅｶｼﾞﾏ ｶｽﾞｼ             大阪教育大 大学（3）34 50002

白石　航平           ｼﾗｲｼ ｺｳﾍｲ              大阪教育大 大学（4）35 50002

吉岡　　晋           ﾖｼｵｶ ｼﾝ                大阪大 大学（3）36 50003

南野　貴行           ﾅﾝﾉ ﾀｶﾕｷ               大阪大 大学（4）37 50003

吉村　　承           ﾖｼﾑﾗ ｼｮｳ               大阪大 大学（4）38 50003

進　　貴裕           ｼﾝ ﾀｶﾋﾛ                大阪市立大 大学（4）39 50004

小峯　力輝           ｺﾐﾈ ﾘｷ                 大阪市立大 大学（3）40 50004

河野　大悟           ｶﾜﾉ ﾀﾞｲｺﾞ              大阪市立大 大学（4）41 50004

志賀　寛和           ｼｶﾞ ﾋﾛｶｽﾞ              神戸大 大学（2）42 50009

高橋　直希           ﾀｶﾊｼ ﾅｵｷ               神戸大 大学（2）43 50009

大海　陸人           ﾀﾞｲｶｲ ﾘｸﾄ              神戸大 大学（2）44 50009

藤本　雄磨           ﾌｼﾞﾓﾄ ﾕｳﾏ              京都大 大学（4）45 50025

黒田　仁哉           ｸﾛﾀﾞ ｼﾞﾝﾔ              滋賀大 大学（3）46 50028

奥田　悠介           ｵｸﾀﾞ ﾕｳｽｹ              大阪府立大 大学（2）47 50029

俣野　弘貴           ﾏﾀﾉ ﾋﾛｷ                京都府立医大 大学（6）48 50111

入江辰之介           ｲﾘｴ ｼﾝﾉｽｹ              愛媛大 大学（1）49 51003

大政　勝喜           ｵｵﾏｻ ﾏｻｷ               愛媛大 大学（2）50 51003
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多田　映仁           ﾀﾀﾞ ｴｲﾄ                広島大 大学（2）51 51009

佐古田　優           ｻｺﾀﾞ ﾕｳ                高知大 大学（3）52 51016

稲多　蛍輝           ｲﾅﾀﾞ ｹｲｷ               海上保安大 大学（1）53 51017

三代龍之輔           ﾐｼﾛ ﾘｭｳﾉｽｹ             松江工業高専 大学（4）54 51074

仙波　　大           ｾﾝﾊﾞ ﾀﾞｲ               九州大 大学（1）55 52004

相田　常之           ｱｲﾀﾞ ﾂﾈﾕｷ              九州大 大学（5）56 52004

岡﨑　直斗           ｵｶｻﾞｷ ﾅｵﾄ              九州大 大学（2）57 52004

友尻　翔多           ﾄﾓｼﾞﾘ ｼｮｳﾀ             熊本大 大学（1）58 52009

赤池　祐貴           ｱｶｲｹ ﾕｳｷ               佐賀大 大学（2）59 52014

永家　智志           ﾅｶﾞｲｴ ﾄﾓﾕｷ             大分大 大学（3）60 52017

戸田　亮真           ﾄﾀﾞ ﾘｮｳﾏ               鹿屋体育大 大学（2）61 52033

門田　凌我           ｶﾄﾞﾀ ﾘｮｳｶﾞ             鹿屋体育大 大学（3）62 52033

黒川　真吾           ｸﾛｶﾜ ｼﾝｺﾞ              鹿屋体育大 大学（3）63 52033

井上　天心           ｲﾉｳｴ ﾃﾝｼﾝ              名桜大 大学（3）64 52084

北　　智輝           ｷﾀ ﾄﾓｷ                 東北大 大学（3）65 53066

星野祐一郎           ﾎｼﾉ ﾕｳｲﾁﾛｳ             東北大 大学（2）66 53066

真柄　昂世           ﾏｶﾞﾗ ｺｳｾｲ              山形大 大学（1）67 53070

山﨑　　仁           ﾔﾏｻﾞｷ ｼﾞﾝ              北海道大 大学（4）68 53071

木村　和都           ｷﾑﾗ ｶｽﾞﾄ               岩手大 大学（2）69 53082

村岡　孝義           ﾑﾗｵｶ ﾀｶﾖｼ              秋田大 大学（3）70 53083

村山　洸志           ﾑﾗﾔﾏ ｺｳｼ               秋田大 大学（2）71 53083

工藤　雅也           ｸﾄﾞｳ ﾏｻﾔ               岩手県立大 大学（4）72 53146
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西原　　翼           ﾆｼﾊﾗ ﾂﾊﾞｻ              東京学芸大 大学（3）1 48001

小野　　兼           ｵﾉ ｹﾝ                  電気通信大 大学（2）2 48010

野原　渉矢           ﾉﾊﾗ ｼｮｳﾔ               横浜国立大 大学（2）3 48019

濱本　宜輝           ﾊﾏﾓﾄ ﾖｼｷ               横浜国立大 大学（4）4 48019

渡邉　康平           ﾜﾀﾅﾍﾞ ｺｳﾍｲ             横浜国立大 大学（1）5 48019

吉田　考希           ﾖｼﾀﾞ ｺｳｷ               埼玉大 大学（3）6 48021

菊地　　條           ｷｸﾁ ｼﾞｮｳ               首都大 大学（1）7 48022

伊賀　悠洋           ｲｶﾞ ﾕｳﾋﾛ               首都大 大学（1）8 48022

倉林　拓矢           ｸﾗﾊﾞﾔｼ ﾀｸﾔ             首都大 大学（3）9 48022

石井　　了           ｲｼｲ ﾘｮｳ                東京大 大学（2）10 48025

田岡　健太           ﾀｵｶ ｹﾝﾀ                東京大 大学（3）11 48025

大森　直毅           ｵｵﾓﾘ ﾅｵｷ               東京農工大 大学（2）12 48028

戸澤　潤也           ﾄｻﾞﾜ ｼﾞｭﾝﾔ             筑波大 大学（4）13 48040

間島亮太郎           ﾏｼﾞﾏ ﾘｮｳﾀﾛｳ            筑波大 大学（1）14 48040

小島　淳平           ｺｼﾞﾏ ｼﾞｭﾝﾍﾟｲ           筑波大 大学（4）15 48040

黒川　翔太           ｸﾛｶﾜ ｼｮｳﾀ              東京海洋大 大学（3）16 48042

立木　友之           ﾀﾁｷ ﾄﾓﾕｷ               東京海洋大 大学（3）17 48042

有福　大輔           ｱﾘﾌｸ ﾀﾞｲｽｹ             千葉大 大学（1）18 48058

岩上　壮吾           ｲﾜｶﾐ ｿｳｺﾞ              千葉大 大学（1）19 48058

三宅　拓真           ﾐﾔｹ ﾀｸﾏ                防衛大 大学（3）20 48061

寺田　浩輝           ﾃﾗﾀﾞ ｺｳｷ               防衛大 大学（1）21 48061

風間　遥貴           ｶｻﾞﾏ ﾊﾙｷ               防衛大 大学（1）22 48061

木内　豪士           ｷｳﾁ ﾀｹｼ                東京工業大 大学（4）23 48062

小川原魁人           ｵｶﾞﾜﾊﾗ ｶｲﾄ             東京工業大 大学（4）24 48062

東園　康平           ﾋｶﾞｼｿﾞﾉ ｺｳﾍｲ           宇都宮大 大学（4）25 48096

篠田　北斗           ｼﾉﾀﾞ ﾎｸﾄ               名古屋大 大学（2）26 49009

是永　琢斗           ｺﾚﾅｶﾞ ﾀｸﾄ              名古屋大 大学（3）27 49009

則次　恒輝           ﾉﾘﾂｸﾞ ｺｳｷ              名古屋大 大学（3）28 49009

高松　海斗           ﾀｶﾏﾂ ｶｲﾄ               岐阜大 大学（3）29 49010

安江　貴洋           ﾔｽｴ ﾀｶﾋﾛ               岐阜大 大学（1）30 49010

藤阪　虹都           ﾌｼﾞｻｶ ｺｳﾄ              静岡大 大学（1）31 49011

高田　亮介           ﾀｶﾀ ﾘｮｳｽｹ              静岡大 大学（4）32 49011

野々村陸大           ﾉﾉﾑﾗ ﾘｸﾄ               静岡大 大学（1）33 49011

羽二生　凌           ﾊﾆｳ ﾘｮｳ                三重大 大学（1）34 49012

瀧本　一登           ﾀｷﾓﾄ ｶｽﾞﾄ              愛知教育大 大学（1）35 49014

目細　広大           ﾒﾎﾞｿ ｺｳﾀﾞｲ             金沢大 大学（1）36 49015

山田　浩輔           ﾔﾏﾀﾞ ｺｳｽｹ              金沢大 大学（2）37 49015

蔵　　健将           ｸﾗ ｹﾝｼｮｳ               金沢大 大学（4）38 49015

東浦　圭吾           ﾋｶﾞｼｳﾗ ｹｲｺﾞ            福井大 大学（1）39 49016

畑野　良将           ﾊﾀﾉ ﾖｼﾏｻ               富山大 大学（2）40 49017

齊藤　　圭           ｻｲﾄｳ ｹｲ                富山大 大学（2）41 49017

牧内　佑介           ﾏｷｳﾁ ﾕｳｽｹ              信州大 大学（3）42 49018

玉田　泰雅           ﾀﾏﾀﾞ ﾀｲｶﾞ              名古屋工業大 大学（3）43 49024

若林龍之介           ﾜｶﾊﾞﾔｼ ﾘｭｳﾉｽｹ          新潟大 大学（2）44 49028

樫根滉太郎           ｶｼﾈ ｺｳﾀﾛｳ              大阪教育大 大学（1）45 50002

坂本　瑞樹           ｻｶﾓﾄ ﾐｽﾞｷ              大阪大 大学（4）46 50003

植野　譲公           ｳｴﾉ ﾏｻﾕｷ               大阪大 大学（3）47 50003

近藤　泰吾           ｺﾝﾄﾞｳ ﾀｲｺﾞ             大阪大 大学（1）48 50003

平松　亮祐           ﾋﾗﾏﾂ ﾘｮｳｽｹ             神戸大 大学（3）49 50009

村尾　知紀           ﾑﾗｵ ﾄﾓｷ                神戸大 大学（1）50 50009
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峯浦　　楽           ﾐﾈｳﾗ ﾗｸ                神戸大 大学（2）51 50009

田中　一成           ﾀﾅｶ ｲｯｾｲ               和歌山大 大学（4）52 50016

竹内　伸志           ﾀｹｳﾁ ｼﾝｼﾞ              京都大 大学（4）53 50025

川嶋　凌哉           ｶﾜｼﾏ ﾘｮｳﾔ              京都大 大学（3）54 50025

舩木　敢大           ﾌﾅｷ ｶﾝﾀ                京都大 大学（2）55 50025

桃井　優太           ﾓﾓｲ ﾕｳﾀ                奈良教育大 大学（3）56 50027

伊藤　　駿           ｲﾄｳ ｼｭﾝ                大阪府立大 大学（2）57 50029

服部励太郎           ﾊｯﾄﾘ ﾚｲﾀﾛｳ             大阪府立大 大学（4）58 50029

松岡　　潤           ﾏﾂｵｶ ｼﾞｭﾝ              愛媛大 大学（1）59 51003

新谷　哲平           ｼﾝﾀﾆ ﾃｯﾍﾟｲ             岡山大 大学（1）60 51007

柳　　知希           ﾔﾅｷﾞ ﾄﾓｷ               岡山大 大学（2）61 51007

早﨑　翔紀           ﾊﾔｻｷ ｼｮｳｷ              岡山大 大学（3）62 51007

神田　健志           ｶﾝﾀﾞ ﾀｹｼ               広島大 大学（2）63 51009

平野　一貴           ﾋﾗﾉ ｶｽﾞｷ               広島大 大学（4）64 51009

浪尾大二郎           ﾅﾐｵ ﾀﾞｲｼﾞﾛｳ            香川大 大学（4）65 51012

篠原　颯杜           ｼﾉﾊﾗ ﾊﾔﾄ               香川大 大学（1）66 51012

湯口　勝也           ﾕｸﾞﾁ ｶﾂﾔ               高知大 大学（2）67 51016

岡村　侑樹           ｵｶﾑﾗ ﾕｳｷ               高知大 大学（1）68 51016

福田　隼也           ﾌｸﾀﾞ ｼｭﾝﾔ              松江工業高専 大学（2）69 51074

神代　直輝           ｸﾏｼﾛ ﾅｵｷ               九州大 大学（3）70 52004

川嵜　直人           ｶﾜｻｷ ﾅｵﾄ               九州大 大学（1）71 52004

大庭　康平           ｵｵﾊﾞ ｺｳﾍｲ              長崎大 大学（4）72 52007

牧　慶士郎           ﾏｷ ｹｲｼﾛｳ               熊本大 大学（4）73 52009

川角　昇平           ｶﾜｽﾐ ｼｮｳﾍｲ             大分大 大学（1）74 52017

平井　　樂           ﾋﾗｲ ｶﾞｸ                鹿児島大 大学（1）75 52019

松本凌太郎           ﾏﾂﾓﾄ ﾘｮｳﾀﾛｳ            東北大 大学（1）76 53066

浅野　航佑           ｱｻﾉ ｺｳｽｹ               東北大 大学（3）77 53066

吉宮隆之介           ﾖｼﾐﾔ ﾘｭｳﾉｽｹ            北海道大 大学（1）78 53071

後田　　陸           ｳｼﾛﾀﾞ ﾘｸ               北海道大 大学（2）79 53071

鈴木　拓実           ｽｽﾞｷ ﾀｸﾐ               秋田大 大学（3）80 53083

福原　一輝           ﾌｸﾊﾗ ｶｽﾞｷ              秋田大 大学（4）81 53083

鈴村　隆介           ｽｽﾞﾑﾗ ﾘｭｳｽｹ            弘前大 大学（3）82 53095
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西原　　翼           ﾆｼﾊﾗ ﾂﾊﾞｻ              東京学芸大 大学（3）1 48001

小野　　兼           ｵﾉ ｹﾝ                  電気通信大 大学（2）2 48010

野原　渉矢           ﾉﾊﾗ ｼｮｳﾔ               横浜国立大 大学（2）3 48019

渡邉　康平           ﾜﾀﾅﾍﾞ ｺｳﾍｲ             横浜国立大 大学（1）4 48019

濱本　宜輝           ﾊﾏﾓﾄ ﾖｼｷ               横浜国立大 大学（4）5 48019

吉田　考希           ﾖｼﾀﾞ ｺｳｷ               埼玉大 大学（3）6 48021

菊地　　條           ｷｸﾁ ｼﾞｮｳ               首都大 大学（1）7 48022

伊賀　悠洋           ｲｶﾞ ﾕｳﾋﾛ               首都大 大学（1）8 48022

倉林　拓矢           ｸﾗﾊﾞﾔｼ ﾀｸﾔ             首都大 大学（3）9 48022

大森　直毅           ｵｵﾓﾘ ﾅｵｷ               東京農工大 大学（2）10 48028

芹澤　諒哉           ｾﾘｻﾞﾜ ﾘｮｳﾔ             東京農工大 大学（1）11 48028

小島　淳平           ｺｼﾞﾏ ｼﾞｭﾝﾍﾟｲ           筑波大 大学（4）12 48040

戸澤　潤也           ﾄｻﾞﾜ ｼﾞｭﾝﾔ             筑波大 大学（4）13 48040

間島亮太郎           ﾏｼﾞﾏ ﾘｮｳﾀﾛｳ            筑波大 大学（1）14 48040

黒川　翔太           ｸﾛｶﾜ ｼｮｳﾀ              東京海洋大 大学（3）15 48042

有福　大輔           ｱﾘﾌｸ ﾀﾞｲｽｹ             千葉大 大学（1）16 48058

中江　　悠           ﾅｶｴ ﾕｳ                 千葉大 大学（4）17 48058

徳原　　陸           ﾄｸﾊﾗ ﾘｸ                千葉大 大学（2）18 48058

今井　崚太           ｲﾏｲ ﾘｮｳﾀ               防衛大 大学（3）19 48061

中濱　駿勢           ﾅｶﾊﾏ ﾊﾔｾ               防衛大 大学（4）20 48061

寺田　浩輝           ﾃﾗﾀﾞ ｺｳｷ               防衛大 大学（1）21 48061

小川原魁人           ｵｶﾞﾜﾊﾗ ｶｲﾄ             東京工業大 大学（4）22 48062

奥原　光佑           ｵｸﾊﾗ ｺｳｽｹ              宇都宮大 大学（1）23 48096

篠田　北斗           ｼﾉﾀﾞ ﾎｸﾄ               名古屋大 大学（2）24 49009

高松　海斗           ﾀｶﾏﾂ ｶｲﾄ               岐阜大 大学（3）25 49010

藤阪　虹都           ﾌｼﾞｻｶ ｺｳﾄ              静岡大 大学（1）26 49011

鈴木　広人           ｽｽﾞｷ ﾋﾛﾄ               静岡大 大学（3）27 49011

羽二生　凌           ﾊﾆｳ ﾘｮｳ                三重大 大学（1）28 49012

瀧本　一登           ﾀｷﾓﾄ ｶｽﾞﾄ              愛知教育大 大学（1）29 49014

山田　　諒           ﾔﾏﾀﾞ ﾘｮｳ               愛知教育大 大学（1）30 49014

目細　広大           ﾒﾎﾞｿ ｺｳﾀﾞｲ             金沢大 大学（1）31 49015

山田　浩輔           ﾔﾏﾀﾞ ｺｳｽｹ              金沢大 大学（2）32 49015

蔵　　健将           ｸﾗ ｹﾝｼｮｳ               金沢大 大学（4）33 49015

東浦　圭吾           ﾋｶﾞｼｳﾗ ｹｲｺﾞ            福井大 大学（1）34 49016

亀田　健太           ｶﾒﾀﾞ ｹﾝﾀ               福井大 大学（4）35 49016

齊藤　　圭           ｻｲﾄｳ ｹｲ                富山大 大学（2）36 49017

畑野　良将           ﾊﾀﾉ ﾖｼﾏｻ               富山大 大学（2）37 49017

牧内　佑介           ﾏｷｳﾁ ﾕｳｽｹ              信州大 大学（3）38 49018

山口　将輝           ﾔﾏｸﾞﾁ ﾏｻｷ              名古屋工業大 大学（1）39 49024

谷口　慎稀           ﾀﾆｸﾞﾁ ﾖｼｷ              名古屋工業大 大学（1）40 49024

玉田　泰雅           ﾀﾏﾀﾞ ﾀｲｶﾞ              名古屋工業大 大学（3）41 49024

若林龍之介           ﾜｶﾊﾞﾔｼ ﾘｭｳﾉｽｹ          新潟大 大学（2）42 49028

川村　清都           ｶﾜﾑﾗ ｷﾖﾄ               新潟大 大学（2）43 49028

樫根滉太郎           ｶｼﾈ ｺｳﾀﾛｳ              大阪教育大 大学（1）44 50002

坂本　瑞樹           ｻｶﾓﾄ ﾐｽﾞｷ              大阪大 大学（4）45 50003

近藤　亮介           ｺﾝﾄﾞｳ ﾘｮｳｽｹ            大阪大 大学（2）46 50003

植野　譲公           ｳｴﾉ ﾏｻﾕｷ               大阪大 大学（3）47 50003

宮川　大輝           ﾐﾔｶﾞﾜ ﾀｲｷ              神戸大 大学（2）48 50009

平松　亮祐           ﾋﾗﾏﾂ ﾘｮｳｽｹ             神戸大 大学（3）49 50009

峯浦　　楽           ﾐﾈｳﾗ ﾗｸ                神戸大 大学（2）50 50009
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小杉　　真           ｺｽｷﾞ ﾏｺﾄ               京都工繊大 大学（4）51 50013

田中　一成           ﾀﾅｶ ｲｯｾｲ               和歌山大 大学（4）52 50016

川嶋　凌哉           ｶﾜｼﾏ ﾘｮｳﾔ              京都大 大学（3）53 50025

舩木　敢大           ﾌﾅｷ ｶﾝﾀ                京都大 大学（2）54 50025

竹内　伸志           ﾀｹｳﾁ ｼﾝｼﾞ              京都大 大学（4）55 50025

吉田　歩貴           ﾖｼﾀﾞ ｱﾕｷ               滋賀大 大学（4）56 50028

伊藤　　駿           ｲﾄｳ ｼｭﾝ                大阪府立大 大学（2）57 50029

吉岡　拓朗           ﾖｼｵｶ ﾀｸﾛｳ              滋賀医科大 大学（3）58 50117

松岡　　潤           ﾏﾂｵｶ ｼﾞｭﾝ              愛媛大 大学（1）59 51003

加藤　優弥           ｶﾄｳ ﾕｳﾔ                島根大 大学（3）60 51004

新谷　哲平           ｼﾝﾀﾆ ﾃｯﾍﾟｲ             岡山大 大学（1）61 51007

柳　　知希           ﾔﾅｷﾞ ﾄﾓｷ               岡山大 大学（2）62 51007

早﨑　翔紀           ﾊﾔｻｷ ｼｮｳｷ              岡山大 大学（3）63 51007

神田　健志           ｶﾝﾀﾞ ﾀｹｼ               広島大 大学（2）64 51009

平野　一貴           ﾋﾗﾉ ｶｽﾞｷ               広島大 大学（4）65 51009

篠原　颯杜           ｼﾉﾊﾗ ﾊﾔﾄ               香川大 大学（1）66 51012

湯口　勝也           ﾕｸﾞﾁ ｶﾂﾔ               高知大 大学（2）67 51016

岡村　侑樹           ｵｶﾑﾗ ﾕｳｷ               高知大 大学（1）68 51016

金子　慧星           ｶﾈｺ ｹｲｾｲ               海上保安大 大学（2）69 51017

橋口　泰祉           ﾊｼｸﾞﾁ ﾀｲｼ              海上保安大 大学（1）70 51017

平良　俊樹           ﾀｲﾗ ﾄｼｷ                山口大 大学（1）71 51019

増野龍之介           ﾏｽﾉ ﾘｭｳﾉｽｹ             山口大 大学（1）72 51019

小松原隆介           ｺﾏﾂﾊﾞﾗ ﾘｭｳｽｹ           松江工業高専 大学（2）73 51074

本祥　　駿           ﾎﾝｼﾞｮｳ ｼｭﾝ             九州工業大 大学（1）74 52003

神代　直輝           ｸﾏｼﾛ ﾅｵｷ               九州大 大学（3）75 52004

中村　祐哉           ﾅｶﾑﾗ ﾕｳﾔ               九州大 大学（2）76 52004

川嵜　直人           ｶﾜｻｷ ﾅｵﾄ               九州大 大学（1）77 52004

牧　慶士郎           ﾏｷ ｹｲｼﾛｳ               熊本大 大学（4）78 52009

川角　昇平           ｶﾜｽﾐ ｼｮｳﾍｲ             大分大 大学（1）79 52017

平井　　樂           ﾋﾗｲ ｶﾞｸ                鹿児島大 大学（1）80 52019

今村駿之介           ｲﾏﾑﾗ ｼｭﾝﾉｽｹ            鹿児島大 大学（3）81 52019

浅野　航佑           ｱｻﾉ ｺｳｽｹ               東北大 大学（3）82 53066

福島　徳史           ﾌｸｼﾏ ﾄｸﾌﾐ              東北大 大学（1）83 53066

原　　星海           ﾊﾗ ｼｮｳﾐ                東北大 大学（3）84 53066

後田　　陸           ｳｼﾛﾀﾞ ﾘｸ               北海道大 大学（2）85 53071

吉宮隆之介           ﾖｼﾐﾔ ﾘｭｳﾉｽｹ            北海道大 大学（1）86 53071

本多　史弥           ﾎﾝﾀﾞ ﾌﾐﾔ               北海道大 大学（3）87 53071

鈴木　拓実           ｽｽﾞｷ ﾀｸﾐ               秋田大 大学（3）88 53083

福原　一輝           ﾌｸﾊﾗ ｶｽﾞｷ              秋田大 大学（4）89 53083
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袴田　　理           ﾊｶﾏﾀ ｻﾄﾙ               東京学芸大 大学（1）1 48001

石井　孝明           ｲｼｲ ｺｳﾒｲ               電気通信大 大学（4）2 48010

吉川　翔理           ﾖｼｶﾜ ｼｮｳﾘ              横浜国立大 大学（1）3 48019

濵田　颯太           ﾊﾏﾀﾞ ｿｳﾀ               横浜国立大 大学（4）4 48019

岩田　脩吾           ｲﾜﾀ ｼｭｳｺﾞ              埼玉大 大学（2）5 48021

深野麟之介           ﾌｶﾉ ﾘﾝﾉｽｹ              東京大 大学（4）6 48025

松原　忠弘           ﾏﾂﾊﾞﾗ ﾀﾀﾞﾋﾛ            東京農工大 大学（3）7 48028

森山　将大           ﾓﾘﾔﾏ ｼｮｳﾀﾞｲ            筑波大 大学（4）8 48040

猪狩　雄哉           ｲｶﾞﾘ ﾕｳﾔ               筑波大 大学（4）9 48040

大塚　俊貴           ｵｵﾂｶ ﾄｼｷ               筑波大 大学（3）10 48040

平林　大樹           ﾋﾗﾊﾞﾔｼ ﾀﾞｲｷ            千葉大 大学（4）11 48058

藤田　湧登           ﾌｼﾞﾀ ﾕｳﾄ               千葉大 大学（3）12 48058

秋山　翔吾           ｱｷﾔﾏ ｼｮｳｺﾞ             防衛大 大学（4）13 48061

古谷　　淳           ﾌﾙﾔ ｼﾞｭﾝ               防衛大 大学（2）14 48061

浅見　元哉           ｱｻﾞﾐ ﾓﾄﾔ               東京工業大 大学（2）15 48062

山本　蒔恩           ﾔﾏﾓﾄ ｼｵﾝ               東京工業大 大学（4）16 48062

藤林　颯杜           ﾌｼﾞﾊﾞﾔｼ ﾘｭｳﾄ           茨城大 大学（1）17 48078

藤野　尚之           ﾌｼﾞﾉ ﾅｵﾕｷ              高崎経済大 大学（1）18 48088

真野　暉大           ﾏﾉ ｱｷﾄ                 岐阜大 大学（2）19 49010

村尾　遼太           ﾑﾗｵ ﾘｮｳﾀ               静岡大 大学（1）20 49011

松井　彰太           ﾏﾂｲ ｼｮｳﾀ               愛知教育大 大学（2）21 49014

蘭　　雄大           ｱﾗﾗｷﾞ ﾕｳﾀﾞｲ            金沢大 大学（2）22 49015

坂下　侑哉           ｻｶｼﾀ ﾕｳﾔ               金沢大 大学（3）23 49015

門脇　正知           ｶﾄﾞﾜｷ ﾀﾀﾞﾁｶ            富山大 大学（2）24 49017

小幡　祐暉           ｵﾊﾞﾀ ﾕｳｷ               信州大 大学（3）25 49018

五十嵐　元           ｲｶﾗｼ ｹﾞﾝ               新潟大 大学（1）26 49028

三村　朋裕           ﾐﾑﾗ ﾄﾓﾋﾛ               大阪教育大 大学（1）27 50002

大崎　達也           ｵｵｻｷ ﾀﾂﾔ               大阪教育大 大学（1）28 50002

恵田　史偉           ｴﾀﾞ ｼｴﾗ                大阪教育大 大学（1）29 50002

冨田　雄揮           ﾄﾐﾀ ﾕｳｷ                大阪大 大学（1）30 50003

井崎　洋介           ｲｻﾞｷ ﾖｳｽｹ              大阪大 大学（2）31 50003

髙橋　裕汰           ﾀｶﾊｼ ﾕｳﾀ               大阪大 大学（2）32 50003

西田　和也           ﾆｼﾀﾞ ｶｽﾞﾔ              神戸大 大学（3）33 50009

五藤　　廉           ｺﾞﾄｳ ﾚﾝ                和歌山大 大学（2）34 50016

今瀧　雄登           ｲﾏﾀｷ ﾕｳﾄ               京都大 大学（2）35 50025

日下　和希           ｸｻｶ ｶｽﾞｷ               京都大 大学（1）36 50025

加藤　公朗           ｶﾄｳ ｷﾐｱｷ               京都大 大学（1）37 50025

細川　侑成           ﾎｿｶﾜ ﾕｳﾅ               京都教育大 大学（1）38 50026

徳永　海斗           ﾄｸﾅｶﾞ ｶｲﾄ              大阪府立大 大学（4）39 50029

松原　怜耶           ﾏﾂﾊﾞﾗ ﾚｲﾔ              神戸市立高専 大学（1）40 50090

平田　隆一           ﾋﾗﾀ ﾘｭｳｲﾁ              島根大 大学（3）41 51004

玉井　勇伍           ﾀﾏｲ ﾕｳｺﾞ               島根大 大学（1）42 51004

小髙　稜平           ｵﾀﾞｶ ﾘｮｳﾍｲ             島根大 大学（4）43 51004

樋口　淳哉           ﾋｸﾞﾁ ｼﾞｭﾝﾔ             岡山大 大学（4）44 51007

田之上将太           ﾀﾉｳｴ ｼｮｳﾀ              岡山大 大学（4）45 51007

道端　智紀           ﾐﾁﾊﾞﾀ ﾄﾓｷ              高知大 大学（3）46 51016

畠中　崚志           ﾊﾀｹﾅｶ ﾘｮｳｼﾞ            山口大 大学（1）47 51019

末田　充生           ｽｴﾀ ﾐﾂｵ                山口大 大学（5）48 51019

高橋　　穣           ﾀｶﾊｼ ｼﾞｮｳ              山口大 大学（4）49 51019

富﨑　　脩           ﾄﾐｻﾞｷ ｼｭｳ              九州大 大学（2）50 52004
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石井　悠真           ｲｼｲ ﾕｳﾏ                九州大 大学（2）51 52004

岩田　隆人           ｲﾜﾀ ﾀｶﾄ                九州大 大学（1）52 52004

森田　恭矢           ﾓﾘﾀ ﾕｷﾔ                熊本大 大学（4）53 52009

太田　広夢           ｵｵﾀ ﾋﾛﾑ                佐賀大 大学（2）54 52014

澤本康太郎           ｻﾜﾓﾄ ｺｳﾀﾛｳ             鹿屋体育大 大学（3）55 52033

菊池　玲希           ｷｸﾁ ﾚｲｷ                鹿屋体育大 大学（2）56 52033

井上　　武           ｲﾉｳｴ ﾀｹﾙ               鹿屋体育大 大学（1）57 52033

生野　優太           ｼｮｳﾉ ﾕｳﾀ               北九州市立大 大学（1）58 52075

中村　結城           ﾅｶﾑﾗ ﾕｳｷ               名桜大 大学（3）59 52084

小田原将吾           ｵﾀﾞﾊﾗ ｼｮｳｺﾞ            名桜大 大学（3）60 52084

佐々木雄平           ｻｻｷ ﾕｳﾍｲ               東北大 大学（2）61 53066

大槻　　翼           ｵｵﾂｷ ﾂﾊﾞｻ              東北大 大学（1）62 53066

松尾　剛志           ﾏﾂｵ ﾂﾖｼ                小樽商科大 大学（3）63 53069

髙橋　　猛           ﾀｶﾊｼ ﾀｹﾙ               山形大 大学（2）64 53070

津崎　朝輝           ﾂｻﾞｷ ﾄﾓｷ               北海道大 大学（2）65 53071

斉藤　成龍           ｻｲﾄｳ ｾｲﾘｭｳ             北海道教育大 大学（2）66 53117
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土屋　昌之           ﾂﾁﾔ ﾏｻﾕｷ               東京学芸大 大学（1）1 48001

袴田　　理           ﾊｶﾏﾀ ｻﾄﾙ               東京学芸大 大学（1）2 48001

濵田　颯太           ﾊﾏﾀﾞ ｿｳﾀ               横浜国立大 大学（4）3 48019

吉川　翔理           ﾖｼｶﾜ ｼｮｳﾘ              横浜国立大 大学（1）4 48019

岩田　脩吾           ｲﾜﾀ ｼｭｳｺﾞ              埼玉大 大学（2）5 48021

内田　健登           ｳﾁﾀﾞ ｹﾝﾄ               埼玉大 大学（3）6 48021

山迫　武瑠           ﾔﾏｻｺ ﾀｹﾙ               埼玉大 大学（3）7 48021

大西　大祐           ｵｵﾆｼ ﾀﾞｲｽｹ             首都大 大学（1）8 48022

小引　大輔           ｺﾋﾞｷ ﾀﾞｲｽｹ             首都大 大学（3）9 48022

田岡　健太           ﾀｵｶ ｹﾝﾀ                東京大 大学（3）10 48025

近澤　璃希           ﾁｶｻﾞﾜ ﾘｷ               東京大 大学（4）11 48025

嶋田　遼祐           ｼﾏﾀﾞ ﾘｮｳｽｹ             東京大 大学（1）12 48025

松原　忠弘           ﾏﾂﾊﾞﾗ ﾀﾀﾞﾋﾛ            東京農工大 大学（3）13 48028

水村　聡汰           ﾐｽﾞﾑﾗ ｿｳﾀ              一橋大 大学（3）14 48036

小林　　拓           ｺﾊﾞﾔｼ ﾀｸ               筑波大 大学（1）15 48040

中園　優作           ﾅｶｿﾞﾉ ﾕｳｻｸ             筑波大 大学（4）16 48040

森山　将大           ﾓﾘﾔﾏ ｼｮｳﾀﾞｲ            筑波大 大学（4）17 48040

藤田　湧登           ﾌｼﾞﾀ ﾕｳﾄ               千葉大 大学（3）18 48058

松尾　勇太           ﾏﾂｵ ﾕｳﾀ                千葉大 大学（4）19 48058

齋藤　大河           ｻｲﾄｳ ﾀｲｶﾞ              千葉大 大学（1）20 48058

秋山　翔吾           ｱｷﾔﾏ ｼｮｳｺﾞ             防衛大 大学（4）21 48061

古谷　　淳           ﾌﾙﾔ ｼﾞｭﾝ               防衛大 大学（2）22 48061

八鍬　遙晶           ﾔｸﾜ ﾊﾙｷ                防衛大 大学（2）23 48061

山本　蒔恩           ﾔﾏﾓﾄ ｼｵﾝ               東京工業大 大学（4）24 48062

真野　暉大           ﾏﾉ ｱｷﾄ                 岐阜大 大学（2）25 49010

高須　達也           ﾀｶｽ ﾀﾂﾔ                三重大 大学（3）26 49012

松井　彰太           ﾏﾂｲ ｼｮｳﾀ               愛知教育大 大学（2）27 49014

原　　凌太           ﾊﾗ ﾘｮｳﾀ                愛知教育大 大学（1）28 49014

佐藤　　樹           ｻﾄｳ ﾀﾂｷ                金沢大 大学（4）29 49015

蘭　　雄大           ｱﾗﾗｷﾞ ﾕｳﾀﾞｲ            金沢大 大学（2）30 49015

高木　秀斗           ﾀｶｷﾞ ｼｭｳﾄ              信州大 大学（2）31 49018

小幡　祐暉           ｵﾊﾞﾀ ﾕｳｷ               信州大 大学（3）32 49018

五十嵐　元           ｲｶﾗｼ ｹﾞﾝ               新潟大 大学（1）33 49028

恵田　史偉           ｴﾀﾞ ｼｴﾗ                大阪教育大 大学（1）34 50002

宗利　昌哉           ﾑﾈﾄｼ ﾏｻﾔ               大阪大 大学（2）35 50003

山田　智也           ﾔﾏﾀﾞ ﾄﾓﾔ               大阪大 大学（3）36 50003

宇都宮　孟           ｳﾂﾉﾐﾔ ﾊｼﾞﾒ             神戸大 大学（3）37 50009

西田　和也           ﾆｼﾀﾞ ｶｽﾞﾔ              神戸大 大学（3）38 50009

竹本　佳永           ﾀｹﾓﾄ ﾖｼﾅｶﾞ             神戸大 大学（2）39 50009

五藤　　廉           ｺﾞﾄｳ ﾚﾝ                和歌山大 大学（2）40 50016

玉川　久嗣           ﾀﾏｶﾞﾜ ﾋｻｼ              京都大 大学（3）41 50025

日下　和希           ｸｻｶ ｶｽﾞｷ               京都大 大学（1）42 50025

今瀧　雄登           ｲﾏﾀｷ ﾕｳﾄ               京都大 大学（2）43 50025

細川　侑成           ﾎｿｶﾜ ﾕｳﾅ               京都教育大 大学（1）44 50026

廣瀬　　楓           ﾋﾛｾ ﾌｳ                 大阪府立大 大学（2）45 50029

徳永　海斗           ﾄｸﾅｶﾞ ｶｲﾄ              大阪府立大 大学（4）46 50029

中原　啓貴           ﾅｶﾊﾗ ﾋﾛｷ               奈良県立医大 大学（4）47 50038

坂本　陽彩           ｻｶﾓﾄ ﾋｲﾛ               兵庫県立大 大学（2）48 50094

根本祐一郎           ﾈﾓﾄ ﾕｳｲﾁﾛｳ             愛媛大 大学（1）49 51003

井手　亮佑           ｲﾃﾞ ﾘｮｳｽｹ              愛媛大 大学（1）50 51003
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玉井　勇伍           ﾀﾏｲ ﾕｳｺﾞ               島根大 大学（1）51 51004

樋口　淳哉           ﾋｸﾞﾁ ｼﾞｭﾝﾔ             岡山大 大学（4）52 51007

畠中　優介           ﾊﾀｹﾅｶ ﾕｳｽｹ             岡山大 大学（4）53 51007

堀江将一朗           ﾎﾘｴ ｼｮｳｲﾁﾛｳ            香川大 大学（3）54 51012

原　　功弥           ﾊﾗ ｺｳﾔ                 鳥取大 大学（2）55 51013

加藤　翔太           ｶﾄｳ ｼｮｳﾀ               鳥取大 大学（2）56 51013

山田　翔太           ﾔﾏﾀﾞ ｼｮｳﾀ              鳥取大 大学（2）57 51013

道端　智紀           ﾐﾁﾊﾞﾀ ﾄﾓｷ              高知大 大学（3）58 51016

門田　涼平           ｶﾄﾞﾀ ﾘｮｳﾍｲ             高知大 大学（3）59 51016

上田橋怜央           ｶﾝﾀﾞﾊﾞｼ ﾚｵ             海上保安大 大学（3）60 51017

畠中　崚志           ﾊﾀｹﾅｶ ﾘｮｳｼﾞ            山口大 大学（1）61 51019

末田　充生           ｽｴﾀ ﾐﾂｵ                山口大 大学（5）62 51019

奥田　真也           ｵｸﾀﾞ ｼﾝﾔ               阿南工業高専 大学（1）63 51075

石井　悠真           ｲｼｲ ﾕｳﾏ                九州大 大学（2）64 52004

岩永　稜人           ｲﾜﾅｶﾞ ﾘｮｳﾄ             熊本大 大学（2）65 52009

森田　恭矢           ﾓﾘﾀ ﾕｷﾔ                熊本大 大学（4）66 52009

高山虎之介           ﾀｶﾔﾏ ﾄﾗﾉｽｹ             熊本大 大学（3）67 52009

太田　広夢           ｵｵﾀ ﾋﾛﾑ                佐賀大 大学（2）68 52014

山崎宗一郎           ﾔﾏｻｷ ｿｳｲﾁﾛｳ            佐賀大 大学（2）69 52014

荒井　駿平           ｱﾗｲ ｼｭﾝﾍﾟｲ             大分大 大学（3）70 52017

冨田　　陵           ﾄﾐﾀﾞ ﾘｮｳ               大分大 大学（1）71 52017

徳永　　駿           ﾄｸﾅｶﾞ ｼｭﾝ              宮崎大 大学（1）72 52020

榊　　大希           ｻｶｷ ﾀﾞｲｷ               鹿屋体育大 大学（2）73 52033

井上　　武           ｲﾉｳｴ ﾀｹﾙ               鹿屋体育大 大学（1）74 52033

野﨑　　充           ﾉｻﾞｷ ﾐﾂﾙ               鹿屋体育大 大学（4）75 52033

生野　優太           ｼｮｳﾉ ﾕｳﾀ               北九州市立大 大学（1）76 52075

中村　結城           ﾅｶﾑﾗ ﾕｳｷ               名桜大 大学（3）77 52084

小田原将吾           ｵﾀﾞﾊﾗ ｼｮｳｺﾞ            名桜大 大学（3）78 52084

大平　博大           ｵｵﾋﾗ ﾋﾛﾄ               福島大 大学（3）79 53064

羽場　千祥           ﾊﾊﾞ ｾﾝｼｮｳ              東北大 大学（2）80 53066

三上　聖央           ﾐｶﾐ ﾏｻﾋﾛ               東北大 大学（4）81 53066

津崎　朝輝           ﾂｻﾞｷ ﾄﾓｷ               北海道大 大学（2）82 53071

宮崎　晃伸           ﾐﾔｻﾞｷ ｱｷﾉﾌﾞ            北海道大 大学（2）83 53071

福岡　　陽           ﾌｸｵｶ ﾖｳ                弘前大 大学（1）84 53095

有馬　　希           ｱﾘﾏ ﾉｿﾞﾐ               岩手県立大 大学（2）85 53146
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中村侑太郎           ﾅｶﾑﾗ ﾕｳﾀﾛｳ             東京学芸大 大学（1）1 48001

増田　光佑           ﾏｽﾀﾞ ｺｳｽｹ              東京学芸大 大学（2）2 48001

姫路康太郎           ﾋﾒｼﾞ ｺｳﾀﾛｳ             電気通信大 大学（2）3 48010

吾郷　　遼           ｱｺﾞｳ ﾘｮｳ               横浜市立大 大学（3）4 48014

山下　　翼           ﾔﾏｼﾀ ﾂﾊﾞｻ              横浜国立大 大学（3）5 48019

金坂　和真           ｶﾈｻｶ ｶｽﾞﾏ              埼玉大 大学（3）6 48021

櫻井　敏也           ｻｸﾗｲ ﾄｼﾔ               埼玉大 大学（1）7 48021

佐々　成之           ｻｯｻ ｼｹﾞﾕｷ              東京大 大学（4）8 48025

網野　京勢           ｱﾐﾉ ｷｮｳｾｲ              東京大 大学（3）9 48025

岩本　世歩           ｲﾜﾓﾄ ﾖｳ                東京大 大学（1）10 48025

宮坂　祐希           ﾐﾔｻｶ ﾕｳｷ               東京農工大 大学（3）11 48028

八木原悠太           ﾔｷﾞﾊﾗ ﾕｳﾀ              一橋大 大学（3）12 48036

宮村有樹彦           ﾐﾔﾑﾗ ﾕｷﾋｺ              筑波大 大学（3）13 48040

三浦　恵太           ﾐｳﾗ ｹｲﾀ                筑波大 大学（1）14 48040

石井　瑛章           ｲｼｲ ﾃﾙｱｷ               筑波大 大学（2）15 48040

平林　大樹           ﾋﾗﾊﾞﾔｼ ﾀﾞｲｷ            千葉大 大学（4）16 48058

林　真佐斗           ﾊﾔｼ ﾏｻﾄ                千葉大 大学（1）17 48058

坂本　康輔           ｻｶﾓﾄ ｺｳｽｹ              千葉大 大学（2）18 48058

風間　遥貴           ｶｻﾞﾏ ﾊﾙｷ               防衛大 大学（1）19 48061

藤林　颯杜           ﾌｼﾞﾊﾞﾔｼ ﾘｭｳﾄ           茨城大 大学（1）20 48078

鈴木　浩平           ｽｽﾞｷ ｺｳﾍｲ              名古屋大 大学（4）21 49009

森本　貴大           ﾓﾘﾓﾄ ﾀｶﾄ               名古屋大 大学（1）22 49009

高橋　宇海           ﾀｶﾊｼ ｳﾐ                岐阜大 大学（1）23 49010

成瀬　開斗           ﾅﾙｾ ｶｲﾄ                静岡大 大学（3）24 49011

永田　晴輝           ﾅｶﾞﾀ ﾊﾙｷ               金沢大 大学（1）25 49015

川本　　天           ｶﾜﾓﾄ ﾃﾝ                金沢大 大学（2）26 49015

吉武倫太郎           ﾖｼﾀｹ ﾘﾝﾀﾛｳ             名古屋工業大 大学（3）27 49024

徳永　海偉           ﾄｸﾅｶﾞ ｶｲ               大阪教育大 大学（2）28 50002

片山幸士郎           ｶﾀﾔﾏ ｺｳｼﾛｳ             大阪教育大 大学（4）29 50002

上田　吏騎           ｳｴﾀﾞ ﾘｷ                大阪教育大 大学（3）30 50002

松田　幸大           ﾏﾂﾀﾞ ﾕｷﾋﾛ              大阪大 大学（3）31 50003

宗利　昌哉           ﾑﾈﾄｼ ﾏｻﾔ               大阪大 大学（2）32 50003

橋本龍一郎           ﾊｼﾓﾄ ﾘｭｳｲﾁﾛｳ           大阪大 大学（3）33 50003

小峯　力輝           ｺﾐﾈ ﾘｷ                 大阪市立大 大学（3）34 50004

中川　啓介           ﾅｶｶﾞﾜ ｹｲｽｹ             大阪市立大 大学（4）35 50004

前多　　陸           ﾏｴﾀﾞ ﾘｸ                京都大 大学（2）36 50025

井坪　　暉           ｲﾂﾎﾞ ｱｷﾗ               京都大 大学（2）37 50025

郡司　拓実           ｸﾞﾝｼﾞ ﾀｸﾐ              奈良教育大 大学（4）38 50027

北川　友貴           ｷﾀｶﾞﾜ ﾄﾓｷ              滋賀大 大学（4）39 50028

黒田　仁哉           ｸﾛﾀﾞ ｼﾞﾝﾔ              滋賀大 大学（3）40 50028

大政　勝喜           ｵｵﾏｻ ﾏｻｷ               愛媛大 大学（2）41 51003

田中皐太郎           ﾀﾅｶ ｺｳﾀﾛｳ              島根大 大学（4）42 51004

行徳　克斗           ｷﾞｮｳﾄｸ ｶﾂﾄ             岡山大 大学（3）43 51007

國本　大海           ｸﾆﾓﾄ ﾋﾛﾐ               岡山大 大学（3）44 51007

熊佐　裕介           ｸﾏｻ ﾕｳｽｹ               広島大 大学（4）45 51009

加藤　翔太           ｶﾄｳ ｼｮｳﾀ               鳥取大 大学（2）46 51013

塩見　真章           ｼｵﾐ ﾏｻｱｷ               高知大 大学（5）47 51016

桑島　啓輔           ｸﾜｼﾞﾏ ｹｲｽｹ             山口大 大学（1）48 51019

竹中稜太郎           ﾀｹﾅｶ ﾘｮｳﾀﾛｳ            山口大 大学（2）49 51019

平良　俊樹           ﾀｲﾗ ﾄｼｷ                山口大 大学（1）50 51019
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小松原隆介           ｺﾏﾂﾊﾞﾗ ﾘｭｳｽｹ           松江工業高専 大学（2）51 51074

本祥　　駿           ﾎﾝｼﾞｮｳ ｼｭﾝ             九州工業大 大学（1）52 52003

松田　昂大           ﾏﾂﾀﾞ ｺｳﾀﾞｲ             九州大 大学（3）53 52004

岡﨑　直斗           ｵｶｻﾞｷ ﾅｵﾄ              九州大 大学（2）54 52004

岩田　隆人           ｲﾜﾀ ﾀｶﾄ                九州大 大学（1）55 52004

永家　智志           ﾅｶﾞｲｴ ﾄﾓﾕｷ             大分大 大学（3）56 52017

鈴木　彰馬           ｽｽﾞｷ ｼｮｳﾏ              大分大 大学（3）57 52017

伊藤　章博           ｲﾄｳ ｱｷﾋﾛ               宮崎大 大学（2）58 52020

古賀圭一郎           ｺｶﾞ ｹｲｲﾁﾛｳ             鹿屋体育大 大学（3）59 52033

田崎　竜成           ﾀｻｷ ﾘｭｳｾｲ              鹿屋体育大 大学（4）60 52033

榊　　大希           ｻｶｷ ﾀﾞｲｷ               鹿屋体育大 大学（2）61 52033

佐藤　　快           ｻﾄｳ ｶｲ                 名桜大 大学（2）62 52084

水野　泰平           ﾐｽﾞﾉ ﾀｲﾍｲ              東北大 大学（2）63 53066

松尾　剛志           ﾏﾂｵ ﾂﾖｼ                小樽商科大 大学（3）64 53069

高野　裕生           ﾀｶﾉ ﾕｳｷ                北海道大 大学（1）65 53071

小野　一弥           ｵﾉ ｶｽﾞﾔ                北海道大 大学（1）66 53071

折笠　天紀           ｵﾘｶｻ ｿﾗｷ               北海道教育大 大学（1）67 53117
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増田　光佑           ﾏｽﾀﾞ ｺｳｽｹ              東京学芸大 大学（2）1 48001

小林　俊尊           ｺﾊﾞﾔｼ ﾄｼﾀｶ             東京学芸大 大学（1）2 48001

渡邉　　舜           ﾜﾀﾅﾍﾞ ｼｭﾝ              埼玉大 大学（2）3 48021

小林　航大           ｺﾊﾞﾔｼ ｺｳﾀ              首都大 大学（2）4 48022

網野　京勢           ｱﾐﾉ ｷｮｳｾｲ              東京大 大学（3）5 48025

日川　涼雅           ﾋｶﾜ ﾘｮｳｶﾞ              東京農工大 大学（2）6 48028

八木原悠太           ﾔｷﾞﾊﾗ ﾕｳﾀ              一橋大 大学（3）7 48036

三浦　恵太           ﾐｳﾗ ｹｲﾀ                筑波大 大学（1）8 48040

内藤　悠貴           ﾅｲﾄｳ ﾕｳｷ               東京工業大 大学（3）9 48062

鈴木　浩平           ｽｽﾞｷ ｺｳﾍｲ              名古屋大 大学（4）10 49009

森本　貴大           ﾓﾘﾓﾄ ﾀｶﾄ               名古屋大 大学（1）11 49009

成瀬　開斗           ﾅﾙｾ ｶｲﾄ                静岡大 大学（3）12 49011

永田　晴輝           ﾅｶﾞﾀ ﾊﾙｷ               金沢大 大学（1）13 49015

川本　　天           ｶﾜﾓﾄ ﾃﾝ                金沢大 大学（2）14 49015

関田　光陽           ｾｷﾀ ｺｳﾖｳ               新潟大 大学（1）15 49028

上田　吏騎           ｳｴﾀﾞ ﾘｷ                大阪教育大 大学（3）16 50002

近藤　泰吾           ｺﾝﾄﾞｳ ﾀｲｺﾞ             大阪大 大学（1）17 50003

橋本龍一郎           ﾊｼﾓﾄ ﾘｭｳｲﾁﾛｳ           大阪大 大学（3）18 50003

宮川　大輝           ﾐﾔｶﾞﾜ ﾀｲｷ              神戸大 大学（2）19 50009

井坪　　暉           ｲﾂﾎﾞ ｱｷﾗ               京都大 大学（2）20 50025

本田　頼衣           ﾎﾝﾀﾞ ﾗｲ                京都教育大 大学（2）21 50026

郡司　拓実           ｸﾞﾝｼﾞ ﾀｸﾐ              奈良教育大 大学（4）22 50027

小澤　佑介           ｵｻﾞﾜ ﾕｳｽｹ              愛媛大 大学（3）23 51003

小澤　孝太           ｵｻﾞﾜ ｺｳﾀ               愛媛大 大学（1）24 51003

長瀧　優人           ﾅｶﾞﾀｷ ﾕｳﾄ              愛媛大 大学（2）25 51003

行徳　克斗           ｷﾞｮｳﾄｸ ｶﾂﾄ             岡山大 大学（3）26 51007

前田　伊吹           ﾏｴﾀﾞ ｲﾌﾞｷ              広島大 大学（3）27 51009

山田　翔太           ﾔﾏﾀﾞ ｼｮｳﾀ              鳥取大 大学（2）28 51013

木之下拓海           ｷﾉｼﾀ ﾀｸﾐ               海上保安大 大学（1）29 51017

桑島　啓輔           ｸﾜｼﾞﾏ ｹｲｽｹ             山口大 大学（1）30 51019

竹中稜太郎           ﾀｹﾅｶ ﾘｮｳﾀﾛｳ            山口大 大学（2）31 51019

鈴木　彰馬           ｽｽﾞｷ ｼｮｳﾏ              大分大 大学（3）32 52017

戸田　亮真           ﾄﾀﾞ ﾘｮｳﾏ               鹿屋体育大 大学（2）33 52033

田崎　竜成           ﾀｻｷ ﾘｭｳｾｲ              鹿屋体育大 大学（4）34 52033

野﨑　　充           ﾉｻﾞｷ ﾐﾂﾙ               鹿屋体育大 大学（4）35 52033

水野　泰平           ﾐｽﾞﾉ ﾀｲﾍｲ              東北大 大学（2）36 53066

高野　裕生           ﾀｶﾉ ﾕｳｷ                北海道大 大学（1）37 53071

渡辺　裕希           ﾜﾀﾅﾍﾞ ﾕｳｷ              岩手大 大学（3）38 53082

折笠　天紀           ｵﾘｶｻ ｿﾗｷ               北海道教育大 大学（1）39 53117
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髙濱美咲希           ﾀｶﾊﾏ ﾐｻｷ               東京学芸大 大学（4）1 48001

佐藤　綾花           ｻﾄｳ ｱﾔｶ                東京学芸大 大学（3）2 48001

小野　泉海           ｵﾉ ｲｽﾞﾐ                東京学芸大 大学（1）3 48001

村上柚芽香           ﾑﾗｶﾐ ﾕﾒｶ               横浜市立大 大学（2）4 48014

吉田　姫奈           ﾖｼﾀﾞ ﾋﾅ                横浜市立大 大学（2）5 48014

大久保春香           ｵｵｸﾎﾞ ﾊﾙｶ              横浜国立大 大学（2）6 48019

後藤　彩香           ｺﾞﾄｳ ｻﾔｶ               埼玉大 大学（4）7 48021

横川智奈美           ﾖｺｶﾜ ﾁﾅﾐ               埼玉大 大学（1）8 48021

石井　美帆           ｲｼｲ ﾐﾎ                 首都大 大学（2）9 48022

浜辺美佳子           ﾊﾏﾍﾞ ﾐｶｺ               東京大 大学（3）10 48025

住岡　叶夢           ｽﾐｵｶ ｶﾅｴ               筑波大 大学（3）11 48040

髙橋　花帆           ﾀｶﾊｼ ｶﾎ                筑波大 大学（4）12 48040

梶田　初帆           ｶｼﾞﾀ ﾊﾂﾎ               筑波大 大学（2）13 48040

岩本　華子           ｲﾜﾓﾄ ﾊﾅｺ               千葉大 大学（2）14 48058

渡辺こころ           ﾜﾀﾅﾍﾞ ｺｺﾛ              東京工業大 大学（3）15 48062

佐藤　　瞳           ｻﾄｳ ﾋﾄﾐ                茨城大 大学（3）16 48078

宮本　杏樹           ﾐﾔﾓﾄ ｱﾝｼﾞｭ             高崎経済大 大学（2）17 48088

古川　嘉純           ﾌﾙｶﾜ ｶｽﾐ               名古屋大 大学（3）18 49009

奥田紗矢香           ｵｸﾀﾞ ｻﾔｶ               名古屋大 大学（2）19 49009

奥田　怜那           ｵｸﾀﾞ ﾚｲﾅ               三重大 大学（1）20 49012

長野　　礼           ﾅｶﾞﾉ ﾚｲ                名古屋市立大 大学（6）21 49013

伊藤　智美           ｲﾄｳ ﾄﾓﾐ                愛知教育大 大学（3）22 49014

小久保紗由佳         ｺｸﾎﾞ ｻﾕｶ               愛知教育大 大学（4）23 49014

岩原　純子           ｲﾜﾊﾗ ｼﾞｭﾝｺ             富山大 大学（3）24 49017

藤井　朱瑞           ﾌｼﾞｲ ｽｽﾞ               信州大 大学（4）25 49018

加藤　愛海           ｶﾄｳ ﾏﾅﾐ                静岡県立大 大学（2）26 49065

清川　柚紀           ｷﾖｶﾜ ﾕｽﾞｷ              大阪教育大 大学（1）27 50002

阪口　青空           ｻｶｸﾞﾁ ｱｵｿﾞﾗ            大阪教育大 大学（4）28 50002

川西　彩加           ｶﾜﾆｼ ｱﾔｶ               大阪大 大学（3）29 50003

中堂　綾乃           ﾅｶﾄﾞｳ ｱﾔﾉ              大阪市立大 大学（2）30 50004

森川　愛友           ﾓﾘｶﾜ ﾏﾕ                大阪市立大 大学（4）31 50004

河合　美優           ｶﾜｲ ﾐﾕｳ                京都教育大 大学（3）32 50026

榮永帆乃香           ｴｲﾅｶﾞ ﾎﾉｶ              滋賀大 大学（3）33 50028

山之内志穂           ﾔﾏﾉｳﾁ ｼﾎ               大阪府立大 大学（4）34 50029

宮田あかね           ﾐﾔﾀ ｱｶﾈ                奈良女子大 大学（2）35 50034

大東　稀南           ｵｵﾋｶﾞｼ ﾏﾚﾅ             神戸市立高専 大学（2）36 50090

森本菜々子           ﾓﾘﾓﾄ ﾅﾅｺ               神戸市立高専 大学（1）37 50090

坂口亜梨沙           ｻｶｸﾞﾁ ｱﾘｻ              京都府立医大 大学（3）38 50111

吉本　　舞           ﾖｼﾓﾄ ﾏｲ                滋賀医科大 大学（5）39 50117

毛利　京加           ﾓｳﾘ ｷｮｳｶ               島根大 大学（1）40 51004

福田　　瞳           ﾌｸﾀﾞ ﾋﾄﾐ               岡山大 大学（4）41 51007

山脇　治華           ﾔﾏﾜｷ ﾊﾙｶ               高知大 大学（1）42 51016

緒方美沙希           ｵｶﾞﾀ ﾐｻｷ               山口大 大学（2）43 51019

大﨑　優香           ｵｵｻｷ ﾕｳｶ               山口大 大学（3）44 51019

岡村　侑香           ｵｶﾑﾗ ﾕｳｶ               山口大 大学（5）45 51019

田中ひな子           ﾀﾅｶ ﾋﾅｺ                山口理科大 大学（1）46 51082

平井　野歩           ﾋﾗｲ ﾉﾎ                 九州大 大学（1）47 52004

吉永　光沙           ﾖｼﾅｶﾞ ﾐｻ               熊本大 大学（2）48 52009

山下　智美           ﾔﾏｼﾀ ﾄﾓﾐ               大分大 大学（3）49 52017

荻田　早希           ｵｷﾞﾀ ｻｷ                鹿児島大 大学（3）50 52019
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北住　優佳           ｷﾀｽﾞﾐ ﾕｳｶ              鹿児島大 大学（1）51 52019

和田実央理           ﾜﾀﾞ ﾐｵﾘ                鹿児島大 大学（2）52 52019

讃岐　百花           ｻﾇｷ ﾓﾓｶ                鹿屋体育大 大学（2）53 52033

喜多理紗子           ｷﾀ ﾘｻｺ                 長崎県立大 大学（3）54 52050

岡田　　慶           ｵｶﾀﾞ ｹｲ                名桜大 大学（1）55 52084

西原　綾香           ﾆｼﾊﾗ ｱﾔｶ               名桜大 大学（3）56 52084

嘉手納夏海           ｶﾃﾞﾅ ﾅﾂﾐ               名桜大 大学（4）57 52084

高橋　晴香           ﾀｶﾊｼ ﾊﾙｶ               小樽商科大 大学（4）58 53069

出口　美桜           ﾃﾞｸﾞﾁ ﾐｵ               山形大 大学（3）59 53070

坂田　里緒           ｻｶﾀ ﾘｵ                 北海道大 大学（4）60 53071

塘　　安奈           ﾄﾓ ｱﾝﾅ                 北海道大 大学（4）61 53071

稲澤ひなこ           ｲﾅｻﾞﾜ ﾋﾅｺ              北海道大 大学（1）62 53071

佐藤　　萌           ｻﾄｳ ﾒｸﾞ                岩手大 大学（3）63 53082

早川　夏夢           ﾊﾔｶﾜ ﾅﾂﾑ               札幌医科大 大学（1）64 53104

山中日南子           ﾔﾏﾅｶ ﾋﾅｺ               室蘭工業大 大学（2）65 53257
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小野　泉海           ｵﾉ ｲｽﾞﾐ                東京学芸大 大学（1）1 48001

山村　涼乃           ﾔﾏﾑﾗ ｽｽﾞﾉ              東京学芸大 大学（1）2 48001

髙濱美咲希           ﾀｶﾊﾏ ﾐｻｷ               東京学芸大 大学（4）3 48001

吉田　姫奈           ﾖｼﾀﾞ ﾋﾅ                横浜市立大 大学（2）4 48014

横川智奈美           ﾖｺｶﾜ ﾁﾅﾐ               埼玉大 大学（1）5 48021

尾崎　由芽           ｵｻﾞｷ ﾕﾒ                首都大 大学（1）6 48022

石井　美帆           ｲｼｲ ﾐﾎ                 首都大 大学（2）7 48022

新井　佑奈           ｱﾗｲ ﾕｳﾅ                東京大 大学（1）8 48025

金　　宥利           ｷﾑ ﾕﾘ                  東京大 大学（2）9 48025

浜辺美佳子           ﾊﾏﾍﾞ ﾐｶｺ               東京大 大学（3）10 48025

奥田　さわ           ｵｸﾀﾞ ｻﾜ                筑波大 大学（3）11 48040

岸本　梨沙           ｷｼﾓﾄ ﾘｻ                筑波大 大学（4）12 48040

髙橋　花帆           ﾀｶﾊｼ ｶﾎ                筑波大 大学（4）13 48040

宇野　蒼生           ｳﾉ ｱｵｲ                 千葉大 大学（3）14 48058

渡辺こころ           ﾜﾀﾅﾍﾞ ｺｺﾛ              東京工業大 大学（3）15 48062

高野　愛李           ﾀｶﾉ ｱｲﾘ                宇都宮大 大学（1）16 48096

古川　嘉純           ﾌﾙｶﾜ ｶｽﾐ               名古屋大 大学（3）17 49009

米田　文緒           ｺﾒﾀﾞ ﾌﾐｵ               静岡大 大学（2）18 49011

佐藤　明音           ｻﾄｳ ｱｶﾈ                静岡大 大学（3）19 49011

森田　夏未           ﾓﾘﾀ ﾅﾂﾐ                名古屋市立大 大学（3）20 49013

小久保紗由佳         ｺｸﾎﾞ ｻﾕｶ               愛知教育大 大学（4）21 49014

伊藤　智美           ｲﾄｳ ﾄﾓﾐ                愛知教育大 大学（3）22 49014

毎田　　葵           ﾏｲﾀﾞ ｱｵｲ               金沢大 大学（3）23 49015

中谷　茉樹           ﾅｶﾀﾆ ﾏｷ                富山大 大学（1）24 49017

寺坂　光智           ﾃﾗｻｶ ﾐｻﾄ               信州大 大学（1）25 49018

鈴木　花菜           ｽｽﾞｷ ｶﾅ                静岡県立大 大学（2）26 49065

加藤　愛海           ｶﾄｳ ﾏﾅﾐ                静岡県立大 大学（2）27 49065

清川　柚紀           ｷﾖｶﾜ ﾕｽﾞｷ              大阪教育大 大学（1）28 50002

赤木　なな           ｱｶｷﾞ ﾅﾅ                大阪大 大学（2）29 50003

明石　奈々           ｱｶｼ ﾅﾅ                 大阪大 大学（1）30 50003

川西　彩加           ｶﾜﾆｼ ｱﾔｶ               大阪大 大学（3）31 50003

森川　愛友           ﾓﾘｶﾜ ﾏﾕ                大阪市立大 大学（4）32 50004

中堂　綾乃           ﾅｶﾄﾞｳ ｱﾔﾉ              大阪市立大 大学（2）33 50004

石田　絢子           ｲｼﾀﾞ ｱﾔｺ               神戸大 大学（1）34 50009

河合　美優           ｶﾜｲ ﾐﾕｳ                京都教育大 大学（3）35 50026

森本菜々子           ﾓﾘﾓﾄ ﾅﾅｺ               神戸市立高専 大学（1）36 50090

岸澤　南帆           ｷｼｻﾞﾜ ﾅﾎ               兵庫県立大 大学（2）37 50094

山下　幸恵           ﾔﾏｼﾀ ﾕｷｴ               兵庫県立大 大学（2）38 50094

毛利　京加           ﾓｳﾘ ｷｮｳｶ               島根大 大学（1）39 51004

福田　　瞳           ﾌｸﾀﾞ ﾋﾄﾐ               岡山大 大学（4）40 51007

桂　実津季           ｶﾂﾗ ﾐｽﾞｷ               岡山大 大学（2）41 51007

金﨑　遥香           ｶﾈｻﾞｷ ﾊﾙｶ              広島大 大学（4）42 51009

山﨑　　響           ﾔﾏｻｷ ﾋﾋﾞｷ              広島大 大学（1）43 51009

山口　美波           ﾔﾏｸﾞﾁ ﾐﾅﾐ              高知大 大学（2）44 51016

岡村　侑香           ｵｶﾑﾗ ﾕｳｶ               山口大 大学（5）45 51019

大﨑　優香           ｵｵｻｷ ﾕｳｶ               山口大 大学（3）46 51019

小川　舞子           ｵｶﾞﾜ ﾏｲｺ               高知県立大 大学（4）47 51058

田中ひな子           ﾀﾅｶ ﾋﾅｺ                山口理科大 大学（1）48 51082

平井　野歩           ﾋﾗｲ ﾉﾎ                 九州大 大学（1）49 52004

吉永　光沙           ﾖｼﾅｶﾞ ﾐｻ               熊本大 大学（2）50 52009
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荻田　早希           ｵｷﾞﾀ ｻｷ                鹿児島大 大学（3）51 52019

和田実央理           ﾜﾀﾞ ﾐｵﾘ                鹿児島大 大学（2）52 52019

黒田　仁美           ｸﾛﾀﾞ ﾋﾄﾐ               宮崎大 大学（1）53 52020

髙宮　玲音           ﾀｶﾐﾔ ﾚｵﾝ               鹿屋体育大 大学（2）54 52033

鳥居　真世           ﾄﾘｲ ﾏﾖ                 鹿屋体育大 大学（4）55 52033

讃岐　百花           ｻﾇｷ ﾓﾓｶ                鹿屋体育大 大学（2）56 52033

嘉手納夏海           ｶﾃﾞﾅ ﾅﾂﾐ               名桜大 大学（4）57 52084

出口　美桜           ﾃﾞｸﾞﾁ ﾐｵ               山形大 大学（3）58 53070

石原　江瑚           ｲｼﾊﾗ ｴｺ                北海道大 大学（1）59 53071

稲澤ひなこ           ｲﾅｻﾞﾜ ﾋﾅｺ              北海道大 大学（1）60 53071

早川　夏夢           ﾊﾔｶﾜ ﾅﾂﾑ               札幌医科大 大学（1）61 53104

菊池茉里奈           ｷｸﾁ ﾏﾘﾅ                岩手県立大 大学（1）62 53146

山中日南子           ﾔﾏﾅｶ ﾋﾅｺ               室蘭工業大 大学（2）63 53257
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山村　涼乃           ﾔﾏﾑﾗ ｽｽﾞﾉ              東京学芸大 大学（1）1 48001

高田　成美           ﾀｶﾀ ﾅﾙﾐ                横浜市立大 大学（2）2 48014

丸山　桃寧           ﾏﾙﾔﾏ ﾓﾓﾈ               埼玉大 大学（1）3 48021

尾崎　由芽           ｵｻﾞｷ ﾕﾒ                首都大 大学（1）4 48022

大石　真由           ｵｵｲｼ ﾏﾕ                首都大 大学（1）5 48022

金　　宥利           ｷﾑ ﾕﾘ                  東京大 大学（2）6 48025

辰馬　美貴           ﾀﾂﾏ ﾐｷ                 東京農工大 大学（2）7 48028

佐嘉田純香           ｻｶﾀ ｽﾐｶ                一橋大 大学（3）8 48036

三栁　泉水           ﾐﾔﾅｷﾞ ｲｽﾞﾐ             筑波大 大学（4）9 48040

奥田　さわ           ｵｸﾀﾞ ｻﾜ                筑波大 大学（3）10 48040

今村　涼花           ｲﾏﾑﾗ ｽｽﾞｶ              筑波大 大学（1）11 48040

五十嵐　悠           ｲｶﾞﾗｼ ﾕｳ               東京海洋大 大学（3）12 48042

宇野　蒼生           ｳﾉ ｱｵｲ                 千葉大 大学（3）13 48058

原　　未羽           ﾊﾗ ﾐｳ                  群馬大 大学（3）14 48081

高野　愛李           ﾀｶﾉ ｱｲﾘ                宇都宮大 大学（1）15 48096

佐橋　美音           ｻﾊｼ ﾐｵ                 名古屋大 大学（2）16 49009

佐藤　明音           ｻﾄｳ ｱｶﾈ                静岡大 大学（3）17 49011

藤本　晴香           ﾌｼﾞﾓﾄ ﾊﾙｶ              三重大 大学（1）18 49012

長尾　紗祈           ﾅｶﾞｵ ｻｷ                名古屋市立大 大学（6）19 49013

水谷　華奈           ﾐｽﾞﾀﾆ ｶﾅ               愛知教育大 大学（4）20 49014

毎田　　葵           ﾏｲﾀﾞ ｱｵｲ               金沢大 大学（3）21 49015

上野　愛里           ｳｴﾉ ｱｲﾘ                金沢大 大学（3）22 49015

中谷　茉樹           ﾅｶﾀﾆ ﾏｷ                富山大 大学（1）23 49017

鈴木　花菜           ｽｽﾞｷ ｶﾅ                静岡県立大 大学（2）24 49065

赤嶺　梨緒           ｱｶﾐﾈ ﾘｵ                大阪教育大 大学（4）25 50002

長村真由子           ｵｻﾑﾗ ﾏﾕｺ               大阪大 大学（3）26 50003

明石　奈々           ｱｶｼ ﾅﾅ                 大阪大 大学（1）27 50003

石田　絢子           ｲｼﾀﾞ ｱﾔｺ               神戸大 大学（1）28 50009

増田　夢菜           ﾏｽﾀﾞ ﾕﾒﾅ               神戸大 大学（1）29 50009

小畑みさと           ｵﾊﾞﾀ ﾐｻﾄ               京都大 大学（4）30 50025

池添　梨花           ｲｹｿﾞｴ ﾘｶ               奈良教育大 大学（4）31 50027

岸澤　南帆           ｷｼｻﾞﾜ ﾅﾎ               兵庫県立大 大学（2）32 50094

山下　幸恵           ﾔﾏｼﾀ ﾕｷｴ               兵庫県立大 大学（2）33 50094

藤崎まりの           ﾌｼﾞｻｷ ﾏﾘﾉ              京都府立医大 大学（4）34 50111

大澤美夕希           ｵｵｻﾜ ﾐﾕｷ               島根大 大学（5）35 51004

桂　実津季           ｶﾂﾗ ﾐｽﾞｷ               岡山大 大学（2）36 51007

金﨑　遥香           ｶﾈｻﾞｷ ﾊﾙｶ              広島大 大学（4）37 51009

矢口　未愛           ﾔｸﾞﾁ ﾐﾁｶ               水産大学校 大学（2）38 51010

藤井愛依里           ﾌｼﾞｲ ｱｲﾘ               香川大 大学（2）39 51012

北村　潮音           ｷﾀﾑﾗ ｼｵﾈ               鳥取大 大学（1）40 51013

望月　美桜           ﾓﾁﾂﾞｷ ﾐｵ               高知大 大学（1）41 51016

鍋田　未夢           ﾅﾍﾞﾀ ﾐﾕ                高知大 大学（1）42 51016

藤井　景理           ﾌｼﾞｲ ﾋｶﾘ               山口大 大学（1）43 51019

前川　梨音           ﾏｴｶﾜ ﾘｵ                宮崎大 大学（3）44 52020

黒田　仁美           ｸﾛﾀﾞ ﾋﾄﾐ               宮崎大 大学（1）45 52020

髙宮　玲音           ﾀｶﾐﾔ ﾚｵﾝ               鹿屋体育大 大学（2）46 52033

鳥居　真世           ﾄﾘｲ ﾏﾖ                 鹿屋体育大 大学（4）47 52033

端野　咲紀           ﾊｼﾉ ｻｷ                 鹿屋体育大 大学（1）48 52033

平尾菜津美           ﾋﾗｵ ﾅﾂﾐ                東北大 大学（1）49 53066

田中日奈子           ﾀﾅｶ ﾋﾅｺ                小樽商科大 大学（4）50 53069
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真壁　風子           ﾏｶﾍﾞ ﾌｳｺ               秋田大 大学（2）51 53083

澤田　有里           ｻﾜﾀﾞ ﾕﾘ                弘前大 大学（4）52 53095
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丸山　桃寧           ﾏﾙﾔﾏ ﾓﾓﾈ               埼玉大 大学（1）1 48021

大石　真由           ｵｵｲｼ ﾏﾕ                首都大 大学（1）2 48022

辰馬　美貴           ﾀﾂﾏ ﾐｷ                 東京農工大 大学（2）3 48028

茂原ひなた           ｼｹﾞﾊﾗ ﾋﾅﾀ              筑波大 大学（1）4 48040

今村　涼花           ｲﾏﾑﾗ ｽｽﾞｶ              筑波大 大学（1）5 48040

五十嵐　悠           ｲｶﾞﾗｼ ﾕｳ               東京海洋大 大学（3）6 48042

水谷　華奈           ﾐｽﾞﾀﾆ ｶﾅ               愛知教育大 大学（4）7 49014

加藤はなの           ｶﾄｳ ﾊﾅﾉ                新潟大 大学（2）8 49028

赤嶺　梨緒           ｱｶﾐﾈ ﾘｵ                大阪教育大 大学（4）9 50002

長村真由子           ｵｻﾑﾗ ﾏﾕｺ               大阪大 大学（3）10 50003

小畑みさと           ｵﾊﾞﾀ ﾐｻﾄ               京都大 大学（4）11 50025

古谷　優季           ﾌﾙﾔ ﾕｳｷ                高知大 大学（4）12 51016

鍋田　未夢           ﾅﾍﾞﾀ ﾐﾕ                高知大 大学（1）13 51016

望月　美桜           ﾓﾁﾂﾞｷ ﾐｵ               高知大 大学（1）14 51016

藤井　景理           ﾌｼﾞｲ ﾋｶﾘ               山口大 大学（1）15 51019

竹下小百合           ﾀｹｼﾀ ｻﾕﾘ               県立広島大 大学（4）16 51052

前川　梨音           ﾏｴｶﾜ ﾘｵ                宮崎大 大学（3）17 52020

川﨑　　碧           ｶﾜｻｷ ﾐﾄﾞﾘ              鹿屋体育大 大学（4）18 52033

小川　真侑           ｵｶﾞﾜ ﾏﾕ                鹿屋体育大 大学（4）19 52033

端野　咲紀           ﾊｼﾉ ｻｷ                 鹿屋体育大 大学（1）20 52033

真壁　風子           ﾏｶﾍﾞ ﾌｳｺ               秋田大 大学（2）21 53083

澤田　有里           ｻﾜﾀﾞ ﾕﾘ                弘前大 大学（4）22 53095
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生方みちか           ｳﾌﾞｶﾀ ﾐﾁｶ              東京学芸大 大学（4）1 48001

杉山　怜香           ｽｷﾞﾔﾏ ﾚｲｶ              横浜市立大 大学（3）2 48014

嘉瀬　由真           ｶｾ ﾕﾏ                  東京大 大学（4）3 48025

内山　　優           ｳﾁﾔﾏ ﾕｳ                一橋大 大学（3）4 48036

岡部歩乃佳           ｵｶﾍﾞ ﾎﾉｶ               筑波大 大学（1）5 48040

杉山　華彩           ｽｷﾞﾔﾏ ｶﾔ               筑波大 大学（3）6 48040

村田　里帆           ﾑﾗﾀ ﾘﾎ                 東京海洋大 大学（1）7 48042

桂木　真希           ｶﾂﾗｷﾞ ﾏｷ               茨城大 大学（3）8 48078

會澤　　唯           ｱｲｻﾞﾜ ﾕｲ               茨城大 大学（2）9 48078

宮本　杏樹           ﾐﾔﾓﾄ ｱﾝｼﾞｭ             高崎経済大 大学（2）10 48088

奥田紗矢香           ｵｸﾀﾞ ｻﾔｶ               名古屋大 大学（2）11 49009

柴田　賀代           ｼﾊﾞﾀ ｶﾖ                三重大 大学（3）12 49012

新井ゆきの           ｱﾗｲ ﾕｷﾉ                愛知教育大 大学（1）13 49014

後藤花菜子           ｺﾞﾄｳ ｶﾅｺ               愛知教育大 大学（2）14 49014

小村　　望           ｺﾑﾗ ﾉｿﾞﾐ               金沢大 大学（1）15 49015

永井真由子           ﾅｶﾞｲ ﾏﾕｺ               新潟大 大学（1）16 49028

深谷　仁美           ﾌｶﾔ ﾋﾄﾐ                新潟大 大学（2）17 49028

阪口　青空           ｻｶｸﾞﾁ ｱｵｿﾞﾗ            大阪教育大 大学（4）18 50002

小林　陽奈           ｺﾊﾞﾔｼ ﾋﾅ               大阪市立大 大学（3）19 50004

下奥　鈴佳           ｼﾓｵｸ ｽｽﾞｶ              神戸大 大学（3）20 50009

見浪　早紀           ﾐﾅﾐ ｻｷ                 神戸大 大学（4）21 50009

中川　優花           ﾅｶｶﾞﾜ ﾕｳｶ              神戸大 大学（3）22 50009

粂田　愛梨           ｸﾒﾀ ｱｲﾘ                和歌山大 大学（3）23 50016

染矢　和沙           ｿﾒﾔ ﾅｷﾞｻ               和歌山大 大学（1）24 50016

今田佳奈子           ｺﾝﾀﾞ ｶﾅｺ               京都大 大学（3）25 50025

榊原　萌永           ｻｶｷﾊﾞﾗ ﾓｴ              京都大 大学（3）26 50025

山本みこと           ﾔﾏﾓﾄ ﾐｺﾄ               京都教育大 大学（4）27 50026

寺島　彩加           ﾃﾗｼﾏ ｱﾔｶ               滋賀大 大学（1）28 50028

宮田あかね           ﾐﾔﾀ ｱｶﾈ                奈良女子大 大学（2）29 50034

臼田　和希           ｳｽﾀﾞ ｶｽﾞｷ              神戸市立高専 大学（1）30 50090

坂口亜梨沙           ｻｶｸﾞﾁ ｱﾘｻ              京都府立医大 大学（3）31 50111

北川　　瑞           ｷﾀｶﾞﾜ ﾐｽﾞｷ             京都府立医大 大学（3）32 50111

森口　静香           ﾓﾘｸﾞﾁ ｼｽﾞｶ             愛媛大 大学（3）33 51003

岡藤　智秋           ｵｶﾌｼﾞ ﾁｱｷ              愛媛大 大学（2）34 51003

白石　　萌           ｼﾗｲｼ ﾓｴ                島根大 大学（2）35 51004

小川　友子           ｵｶﾞﾜ ﾄﾓｺ               岡山大 大学（1）36 51007

山口　夏穂           ﾔﾏｸﾞﾁ ﾅﾂﾎ              広島大 大学（2）37 51009

緒方美沙希           ｵｶﾞﾀ ﾐｻｷ               山口大 大学（2）38 51019

竹下小百合           ﾀｹｼﾀ ｻﾕﾘ               県立広島大 大学（4）39 51052

内田　好乃           ｳﾁﾀﾞ ﾖｼﾉ               九州大 大学（1）40 52004

兒玉　望実           ｺﾀﾞﾏ ﾉｿﾞﾐ              熊本大 大学（1）41 52009

田邉　瑛梨           ﾀﾅﾍﾞ ｴﾘ                佐賀大 大学（3）42 52014

若松　来夢           ﾜｶﾏﾂ ﾗｲﾑ               鹿児島大 大学（2）43 52019

山口　藍李           ﾔﾏｸﾞﾁ ｱｲﾘ              鹿屋体育大 大学（4）44 52033

藤村　夏奈           ﾌｼﾞﾑﾗ ｶﾅ               北九州市立大 大学（1）45 52075

中本　菜那           ﾅｶﾓﾄ ﾅﾅ                北九州市立大 大学（1）46 52075

齋藤　瑞貴           ｻｲﾄｳ ﾐｽﾞｷ              名桜大 大学（1）47 52084

田中日奈子           ﾀﾅｶ ﾋﾅｺ                小樽商科大 大学（4）48 53069

奥山　亜夢           ｵｸﾔﾏ ｱﾑ                小樽商科大 大学（2）49 53069

門脇　彩花           ｶﾄﾞﾜｷ ｱﾔｶ              山形大 大学（1）50 53070

30/39 ページ2019年7月19日 20:57:44



女子  100m 背泳ぎ
氏名: カナ: 所属: 学校:人数:

第66回全国国公立大学選手権水泳競技大会　

柴田　萌香           ｼﾊﾞﾀ ﾓｴｶ               山形大 大学（1）51 53070

塘　　安奈           ﾄﾓ ｱﾝﾅ                 北海道大 大学（4）52 53071

小西　陽奈           ｺﾆｼ ﾊﾙﾅ                北海道大 大学（2）53 53071

新井　ゆう           ｱﾗｲ ﾕｳ                 秋田大 大学（2）54 53083
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生方みちか           ｳﾌﾞｶﾀ ﾐﾁｶ              東京学芸大 大学（4）1 48001

杉山　怜香           ｽｷﾞﾔﾏ ﾚｲｶ              横浜市立大 大学（3）2 48014

嘉瀬　由真           ｶｾ ﾕﾏ                  東京大 大学（4）3 48025

内山　　優           ｳﾁﾔﾏ ﾕｳ                一橋大 大学（3）4 48036

杉山　華彩           ｽｷﾞﾔﾏ ｶﾔ               筑波大 大学（3）5 48040

村田　里帆           ﾑﾗﾀ ﾘﾎ                 東京海洋大 大学（1）6 48042

會澤　　唯           ｱｲｻﾞﾜ ﾕｲ               茨城大 大学（2）7 48078

下原あゆみ           ｼﾓﾊﾗ ｱﾕﾐ               名古屋大 大学（1）8 49009

三谷　夏帆           ﾐﾀﾆ ｶﾎ                 名古屋大 大学（1）9 49009

柴田　賀代           ｼﾊﾞﾀ ｶﾖ                三重大 大学（3）10 49012

後藤花菜子           ｺﾞﾄｳ ｶﾅｺ               愛知教育大 大学（2）11 49014

新井ゆきの           ｱﾗｲ ﾕｷﾉ                愛知教育大 大学（1）12 49014

小村　　望           ｺﾑﾗ ﾉｿﾞﾐ               金沢大 大学（1）13 49015

永井真由子           ﾅｶﾞｲ ﾏﾕｺ               新潟大 大学（1）14 49028

深谷　仁美           ﾌｶﾔ ﾋﾄﾐ                新潟大 大学（2）15 49028

平嶋　美月           ﾋﾗｼﾏ ﾐﾂﾞｷ              大阪大 大学（1）16 50003

下奥　鈴佳           ｼﾓｵｸ ｽｽﾞｶ              神戸大 大学（3）17 50009

中川　優花           ﾅｶｶﾞﾜ ﾕｳｶ              神戸大 大学（3）18 50009

見浪　早紀           ﾐﾅﾐ ｻｷ                 神戸大 大学（4）19 50009

太皷地美穂           ﾀｲｺｼﾞ ﾐﾎ               京都工繊大 大学（3）20 50013

染矢　和沙           ｿﾒﾔ ﾅｷﾞｻ               和歌山大 大学（1）21 50016

粂田　愛梨           ｸﾒﾀ ｱｲﾘ                和歌山大 大学（3）22 50016

今田佳奈子           ｺﾝﾀﾞ ｶﾅｺ               京都大 大学（3）23 50025

山本みこと           ﾔﾏﾓﾄ ﾐｺﾄ               京都教育大 大学（4）24 50026

寺島　彩加           ﾃﾗｼﾏ ｱﾔｶ               滋賀大 大学（1）25 50028

山本　梨紗           ﾔﾏﾓﾄ ﾘｻ                大阪府立大 大学（4）26 50029

臼田　和希           ｳｽﾀﾞ ｶｽﾞｷ              神戸市立高専 大学（1）27 50090

北川　　瑞           ｷﾀｶﾞﾜ ﾐｽﾞｷ             京都府立医大 大学（3）28 50111

森口　静香           ﾓﾘｸﾞﾁ ｼｽﾞｶ             愛媛大 大学（3）29 51003

小川　友子           ｵｶﾞﾜ ﾄﾓｺ               岡山大 大学（1）30 51007

山口　夏穂           ﾔﾏｸﾞﾁ ﾅﾂﾎ              広島大 大学（2）31 51009

内田　好乃           ｳﾁﾀﾞ ﾖｼﾉ               九州大 大学（1）32 52004

兒玉　望実           ｺﾀﾞﾏ ﾉｿﾞﾐ              熊本大 大学（1）33 52009

田邉　瑛梨           ﾀﾅﾍﾞ ｴﾘ                佐賀大 大学（3）34 52014

山口　藍李           ﾔﾏｸﾞﾁ ｱｲﾘ              鹿屋体育大 大学（4）35 52033

藤村　夏奈           ﾌｼﾞﾑﾗ ｶﾅ               北九州市立大 大学（1）36 52075

齋藤　瑞貴           ｻｲﾄｳ ﾐｽﾞｷ              名桜大 大学（1）37 52084

奥山　亜夢           ｵｸﾔﾏ ｱﾑ                小樽商科大 大学（2）38 53069

石原　江瑚           ｲｼﾊﾗ ｴｺ                北海道大 大学（1）39 53071

坂田　里緒           ｻｶﾀ ﾘｵ                 北海道大 大学（4）40 53071

小西　陽奈           ｺﾆｼ ﾊﾙﾅ                北海道大 大学（2）41 53071

新井　ゆう           ｱﾗｲ ﾕｳ                 秋田大 大学（2）42 53083
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橋本　円希           ﾊｼﾓﾄ ﾐﾂｷ               東京学芸大 大学（3）1 48001

吉村　那月           ﾖｼﾑﾗ ﾅﾂｷ               横浜国立大 大学（3）2 48019

前川　七海           ﾏｴｶﾜ ﾅﾅﾐ               首都大 大学（2）3 48022

原　　珠実           ﾊﾗ ﾀﾏﾐ                 首都大 大学（3）4 48022

田中　希実           ﾀﾅｶ ﾉｿﾞﾐ               東京大 大学（1）5 48025

高木　祐希           ﾀｶｷﾞ ﾕｳｷ               東京大 大学（2）6 48025

松本　　萌           ﾏﾂﾓﾄ ﾓｴ                お茶の水女大 大学（4）7 48032

岸　　愛弓           ｷｼ ｱﾕﾐ                 筑波大 大学（4）8 48040

天羽　　礼           ｱﾓｳ ｱﾔ                 筑波大 大学（2）9 48040

赤石　咲乃           ｱｶｲｼ ｻｷﾉ               筑波大 大学（3）10 48040

別所　果歩           ﾍﾞｯｼｮ ｶﾎ               東京外国語大 大学（1）11 48048

井上　捺深           ｲﾉｳｴ ﾅﾂﾐ               千葉大 大学（1）12 48058

志田　実優           ｼﾀﾞ ﾐﾕ                 千葉大 大学（3）13 48058

服部　綾乃           ﾊｯﾄﾘ ｱﾔﾉ               名古屋大 大学（4）14 49009

齋藤　　希           ｻｲﾄｳ ﾉｿﾞﾐ              名古屋大 大学（1）15 49009

杉山　真梨           ｽｷﾞﾔﾏ ﾏﾘ               岐阜大 大学（1）16 49010

山口みどり           ﾔﾏｸﾞﾁ ﾐﾄﾞﾘ             静岡大 大学（1）17 49011

安藤　綾美           ｱﾝﾄﾞｳ ｱﾔﾐ              愛知教育大 大学（1）18 49014

高島　早紀           ﾀｶｼﾏ ｻｷ                金沢大 大学（4）19 49015

晴柀　　茜           ﾊﾚﾏｷ ｱｶﾈ               富山大 大学（3）20 49017

藤田　菜穂           ﾌｼﾞﾀ ﾅﾎ                石川県立大 大学（2）21 49043

水野　陽花           ﾐｽﾞﾉ ﾊﾙｶ               大阪教育大 大学（2）22 50002

小杉名南子           ｺｽｷﾞ ﾅﾅｺ               大阪大 大学（2）23 50003

菱田　三菜           ﾋｼﾀﾞ ﾐﾅ                大阪大 大学（2）24 50003

松本　和海           ﾏﾂﾓﾄ ﾅｺﾞﾐ              大阪大 大学（1）25 50003

谷内　奈結           ﾀﾆｳﾁ ﾅﾕ                大阪市立大 大学（2）26 50004

千葉　喬子           ﾁﾊﾞ ｷｮｳｺ               大阪市立大 大学（1）27 50004

大橋　愛子           ｵｵﾊｼ ｱｲｺ               神戸大 大学（2）28 50009

荒木　　玲           ｱﾗｷ ﾚｲ                 和歌山大 大学（3）29 50016

荻野　菜摘           ｵｷﾞﾉ ﾅﾂﾐ               京都大 大学（3）30 50025

大東　稀南           ｵｵﾋｶﾞｼ ﾏﾚﾅ             神戸市立高専 大学（2）31 50090

小田　智水           ｵﾀﾞ ﾄﾓﾐ                京都府立医大 大学（3）32 50111

佐藤　舞実           ｻﾄｳ ﾏｲﾐ                和歌山県医大 大学（4）33 50122

奧井　友梨           ｵｸｲ ﾕﾘ                 愛媛大 大学（2）34 51003

佐藤　志帆           ｻﾄｳ ｼﾎ                 島根大 大学（1）35 51004

松本由梨子           ﾏﾂﾓﾄ ﾕﾘｺ               岡山大 大学（2）36 51007

松本　　萌           ﾏﾂﾓﾄ ﾓｴ                岡山大 大学（2）37 51007

三島　優花           ﾐｼﾏ ﾕｳｶ                岡山大 大学（3）38 51007

長尾　海香           ﾅｶﾞｵ ﾐｶ                広島大 大学（3）39 51009

姫嶋　真依           ﾋﾒｼﾏ ﾏｲ                山口大 大学（2）40 51019

井上　優花           ｲﾉｳｴ ﾕｳｶ               松江工業高専 大学（1）41 51074

蓑津　　碧           ﾐﾉﾂ ﾐﾄﾞﾘ               熊本大 大学（2）42 52009

坂田友樹子           ｻｶﾀ ﾕｷｺ                佐賀大 大学（2）43 52014

山下　智美           ﾔﾏｼﾀ ﾄﾓﾐ               大分大 大学（3）44 52017

小林　新奈           ｺﾊﾞﾔｼ ﾆｲﾅ              琉球大 大学（2）45 52021

藤坂　侑実           ﾌｼﾞｻｶ ﾕﾐ               鹿屋体育大 大学（3）46 52033

五十嵐陽美           ｲｶﾞﾗｼ ﾐﾅﾐ              鹿屋体育大 大学（4）47 52033

喜多理紗子           ｷﾀ ﾘｻｺ                 長崎県立大 大学（3）48 52050

西原　綾香           ﾆｼﾊﾗ ｱﾔｶ               名桜大 大学（3）49 52084

佐藤　真子           ｻﾄｳ ﾏｺ                 名桜大 大学（4）50 52084
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高橋　晴香           ﾀｶﾊｼ ﾊﾙｶ               小樽商科大 大学（4）51 53069

北出　月環           ｷﾀﾃﾞ ﾙﾋﾞｨ              小樽商科大 大学（2）52 53069

會田　莉子           ｱｲﾀ ﾘｺ                 山形大 大学（3）53 53070

深瀬　理子           ﾌｶｾ ﾘｺ                 山形大 大学（4）54 53070

佐藤　　樹           ｻﾄｳ ｲﾂｷ                北海道大 大学（4）55 53071

山本　絢子           ﾔﾏﾓﾄ ｱﾔｺ               秋田大 大学（2）56 53083
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橋本　円希           ﾊｼﾓﾄ ﾐﾂｷ               東京学芸大 大学（3）1 48001

舩生　智子           ﾌﾆｭｳ ﾄﾓｺ               横浜市立大 大学（3）2 48014

吉村　那月           ﾖｼﾑﾗ ﾅﾂｷ               横浜国立大 大学（3）3 48019

前川　七海           ﾏｴｶﾜ ﾅﾅﾐ               首都大 大学（2）4 48022

高木　祐希           ﾀｶｷﾞ ﾕｳｷ               東京大 大学（2）5 48025

吉元　　碧           ﾖｼﾓﾄ ｱｵｲ               東京大 大学（4）6 48025

松本　　萌           ﾏﾂﾓﾄ ﾓｴ                お茶の水女大 大学（4）7 48032

岸　　愛弓           ｷｼ ｱﾕﾐ                 筑波大 大学（4）8 48040

赤石　咲乃           ｱｶｲｼ ｻｷﾉ               筑波大 大学（3）9 48040

天羽　　礼           ｱﾓｳ ｱﾔ                 筑波大 大学（2）10 48040

志田　実優           ｼﾀﾞ ﾐﾕ                 千葉大 大学（3）11 48058

井上　捺深           ｲﾉｳｴ ﾅﾂﾐ               千葉大 大学（1）12 48058

工藤　由瑛           ｸﾄﾞｳ ﾕｷｴ               群馬大 大学（1）13 48081

齋藤　　希           ｻｲﾄｳ ﾉｿﾞﾐ              名古屋大 大学（1）14 49009

光岡　亜優           ﾐﾂｵｶ ｱﾕ                岐阜大 大学（1）15 49010

杉山　真梨           ｽｷﾞﾔﾏ ﾏﾘ               岐阜大 大学（1）16 49010

山口みどり           ﾔﾏｸﾞﾁ ﾐﾄﾞﾘ             静岡大 大学（1）17 49011

安藤　綾美           ｱﾝﾄﾞｳ ｱﾔﾐ              愛知教育大 大学（1）18 49014

高島　早紀           ﾀｶｼﾏ ｻｷ                金沢大 大学（4）19 49015

晴柀　　茜           ﾊﾚﾏｷ ｱｶﾈ               富山大 大学（3）20 49017

捧　真理加           ｻｻｹﾞ ﾏﾘｶ               新潟大 大学（3）21 49028

水野　陽花           ﾐｽﾞﾉ ﾊﾙｶ               大阪教育大 大学（2）22 50002

松本　和海           ﾏﾂﾓﾄ ﾅｺﾞﾐ              大阪大 大学（1）23 50003

小杉名南子           ｺｽｷﾞ ﾅﾅｺ               大阪大 大学（2）24 50003

谷内　奈結           ﾀﾆｳﾁ ﾅﾕ                大阪市立大 大学（2）25 50004

大橋　愛子           ｵｵﾊｼ ｱｲｺ               神戸大 大学（2）26 50009

荒木　　玲           ｱﾗｷ ﾚｲ                 和歌山大 大学（3）27 50016

荻野　菜摘           ｵｷﾞﾉ ﾅﾂﾐ               京都大 大学（3）28 50025

島本　奈奈           ｼﾏﾓﾄ ﾅﾅ                奈良女子大 大学（3）29 50034

松永　知恵           ﾏﾂﾅｶﾞ ﾁｴ               兵庫県立大 大学（2）30 50094

小田　智水           ｵﾀﾞ ﾄﾓﾐ                京都府立医大 大学（3）31 50111

佐藤　舞実           ｻﾄｳ ﾏｲﾐ                和歌山県医大 大学（4）32 50122

松本由梨子           ﾏﾂﾓﾄ ﾕﾘｺ               岡山大 大学（2）33 51007

松本　　萌           ﾏﾂﾓﾄ ﾓｴ                岡山大 大学（2）34 51007

三島　優花           ﾐｼﾏ ﾕｳｶ                岡山大 大学（3）35 51007

長尾　海香           ﾅｶﾞｵ ﾐｶ                広島大 大学（3）36 51009

姫嶋　真依           ﾋﾒｼﾏ ﾏｲ                山口大 大学（2）37 51019

中村　美咲           ﾅｶﾑﾗ ﾐｻｷ               九州大 大学（1）38 52004

向松あゆみ           ﾑｺｳﾏﾂ ｱﾕﾐ              熊本大 大学（1）39 52009

蓑津　　碧           ﾐﾉﾂ ﾐﾄﾞﾘ               熊本大 大学（2）40 52009

坂田友樹子           ｻｶﾀ ﾕｷｺ                佐賀大 大学（2）41 52014

五十嵐陽美           ｲｶﾞﾗｼ ﾐﾅﾐ              鹿屋体育大 大学（4）42 52033

藤坂　侑実           ﾌｼﾞｻｶ ﾕﾐ               鹿屋体育大 大学（3）43 52033

北出　月環           ｷﾀﾃﾞ ﾙﾋﾞｨ              小樽商科大 大学（2）44 53069

佐藤　　樹           ｻﾄｳ ｲﾂｷ                北海道大 大学（4）45 53071

永井　志歩           ﾅｶﾞｲ ｼﾎ                秋田大 大学（1）46 53083

西山　紗恵           ﾆｼﾔﾏ ｻｴ                室蘭工業大 大学（2）47 53257
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荻原　　涼           ｵｷﾞﾊﾗ ｽｽﾞ              東京大 大学（2）1 48025

鈴木　春音           ｽｽﾞｷ ﾊﾙﾈ               東京農工大 大学（2）2 48028

飯塚　千遥           ｲｲﾂｶ ﾁﾊﾙ               筑波大 大学（1）3 48040

平田　茉穂           ﾋﾗﾀ ﾏﾎ                 筑波大 大学（4）4 48040

新野　杏奈           ｼﾝﾉ ｱﾝﾅ                筑波大 大学（2）5 48040

岩本　華子           ｲﾜﾓﾄ ﾊﾅｺ               千葉大 大学（2）6 48058

永田　結子           ﾅｶﾞﾀ ﾕｲｺ               千葉大 大学（3）7 48058

佐藤　　瞳           ｻﾄｳ ﾋﾄﾐ                茨城大 大学（3）8 48078

原　　未羽           ﾊﾗ ﾐｳ                  群馬大 大学（3）9 48081

下原あゆみ           ｼﾓﾊﾗ ｱﾕﾐ               名古屋大 大学（1）10 49009

光岡　亜優           ﾐﾂｵｶ ｱﾕ                岐阜大 大学（1）11 49010

加藤　千紗           ｶﾄｳ ﾁｻ                 岐阜大 大学（3）12 49010

中込　光穂           ﾅｶｺﾞﾐ ﾐﾂﾎ              静岡大 大学（2）13 49011

奥田　怜那           ｵｸﾀﾞ ﾚｲﾅ               三重大 大学（1）14 49012

小川　真尋           ｵｶﾞﾜ ﾏﾋﾛ               愛知教育大 大学（1）15 49014

山川　真央           ﾔﾏｶﾜ ﾏｵ                愛知教育大 大学（2）16 49014

上田　瑞貴           ｳｴﾀﾞ ﾐｽﾞｷ              福井大 大学（2）17 49016

小林　紗英           ｺﾊﾞﾔｼ ｻｴ               信州大 大学（2）18 49018

灰野　梨央           ﾊｲﾉ ﾘｵ                 新潟大 大学（1）19 49028

柳澤　佳月           ﾔﾅｷﾞｻﾜ ｶﾂﾞｷ            大阪教育大 大学（1）20 50002

杉本　紗彩           ｽｷﾞﾓﾄ ｻｱﾔ              大阪教育大 大学（4）21 50002

赤木　なな           ｱｶｷﾞ ﾅﾅ                大阪大 大学（2）22 50003

平嶋　美月           ﾋﾗｼﾏ ﾐﾂﾞｷ              大阪大 大学（1）23 50003

太皷地美穂           ﾀｲｺｼﾞ ﾐﾎ               京都工繊大 大学（3）24 50013

新山　果純           ﾆｲﾔﾏ ｶｽﾐ               和歌山大 大学（3）25 50016

山之内志穂           ﾔﾏﾉｳﾁ ｼﾎ               大阪府立大 大学（4）26 50029

長谷川　愛           ﾊｾｶﾞﾜ ｱｲ               神戸市立高専 大学（1）27 50090

石本　雛子           ｲｼﾓﾄ ﾋﾅｺ               京都府立医大 大学（2）28 50111

坂口　詩穏           ｻｶｸﾞﾁ ｼｵﾝ              愛媛大 大学（2）29 51003

檀浦　朋恵           ﾀﾞﾝｳﾗ ﾄﾓｴ              広島大 大学（2）30 51009

山脇　治華           ﾔﾏﾜｷ ﾊﾙｶ               高知大 大学（1）31 51016

古谷　優季           ﾌﾙﾔ ﾕｳｷ                高知大 大学（4）32 51016

入交　香帆           ｲﾘﾏｼﾞﾘ ｶﾎ              佐賀大 大学（2）33 52014

安東ゆめり           ｱﾝﾄﾞｳ ﾕﾒﾘ              大分大 大学（3）34 52017

池田　芽生           ｲｹﾀﾞ ﾒｲ                鹿児島大 大学（1）35 52019

小林　瑠那           ｺﾊﾞﾔｼ ﾙﾅ               鹿屋体育大 大学（3）36 52033

西田　彩恵           ﾆｼﾀﾞ ｻｴ                北九州市立大 大学（1）37 52075

平尾菜津美           ﾋﾗｵ ﾅﾂﾐ                東北大 大学（1）38 53066

赤間　彩生           ｱｶﾏ ｻｷ                 北海道大 大学（2）39 53071

東山　千恵           ﾋｶﾞｼﾔﾏ ﾁｴ              弘前大 大学（3）40 53095
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荻原　　涼           ｵｷﾞﾊﾗ ｽｽﾞ              東京大 大学（2）1 48025

新野　杏奈           ｼﾝﾉ ｱﾝﾅ                筑波大 大学（2）2 48040

平田　茉穂           ﾋﾗﾀ ﾏﾎ                 筑波大 大学（4）3 48040

永田　結子           ﾅｶﾞﾀ ﾕｲｺ               千葉大 大学（3）4 48058

山川　真央           ﾔﾏｶﾜ ﾏｵ                愛知教育大 大学（2）5 49014

小川　真尋           ｵｶﾞﾜ ﾏﾋﾛ               愛知教育大 大学（1）6 49014

森内　瑠菜           ﾓﾘｳﾁ ﾙﾅ                愛知教育大 大学（1）7 49014

灰野　梨央           ﾊｲﾉ ﾘｵ                 新潟大 大学（1）8 49028

柳澤　佳月           ﾔﾅｷﾞｻﾜ ｶﾂﾞｷ            大阪教育大 大学（1）9 50002

杉本　紗彩           ｽｷﾞﾓﾄ ｻｱﾔ              大阪教育大 大学（4）10 50002

新山　果純           ﾆｲﾔﾏ ｶｽﾐ               和歌山大 大学（3）11 50016

石本　雛子           ｲｼﾓﾄ ﾋﾅｺ               京都府立医大 大学（2）12 50111

坂口　詩穏           ｻｶｸﾞﾁ ｼｵﾝ              愛媛大 大学（2）13 51003

檀浦　朋恵           ﾀﾞﾝｳﾗ ﾄﾓｴ              広島大 大学（2）14 51009

小林　瑠那           ｺﾊﾞﾔｼ ﾙﾅ               鹿屋体育大 大学（3）15 52033

赤間　彩生           ｱｶﾏ ｻｷ                 北海道大 大学（2）16 53071

東山　千恵           ﾋｶﾞｼﾔﾏ ﾁｴ              弘前大 大学（3）17 53095
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小林　葵衣           ｺﾊﾞﾔｼ ｱｵｲ              東京学芸大 大学（2）1 48001

村上柚芽香           ﾑﾗｶﾐ ﾕﾒｶ               横浜市立大 大学（2）2 48014

大久保春香           ｵｵｸﾎﾞ ﾊﾙｶ              横浜国立大 大学（2）3 48019

中村　知世           ﾅｶﾑﾗ ﾄﾓﾖ               首都大 大学（3）4 48022

吉元　　碧           ﾖｼﾓﾄ ｱｵｲ               東京大 大学（4）5 48025

鈴木　春音           ｽｽﾞｷ ﾊﾙﾈ               東京農工大 大学（2）6 48028

佐嘉田純香           ｻｶﾀ ｽﾐｶ                一橋大 大学（3）7 48036

横田　早桜           ﾖｺﾀ ｻｵ                 筑波大 大学（2）8 48040

小保方咲帆           ｵﾎﾞｶﾀ ｻｷﾎ              千葉大 大学（4）9 48058

秋谷　里実           ｱｷﾔ ｻﾄﾐ                群馬大 大学（1）10 48081

佐橋　美音           ｻﾊｼ ﾐｵ                 名古屋大 大学（2）11 49009

中込　光穂           ﾅｶｺﾞﾐ ﾐﾂﾎ              静岡大 大学（2）12 49011

藤本　晴香           ﾌｼﾞﾓﾄ ﾊﾙｶ              三重大 大学（1）13 49012

市野　梨名           ｲﾁﾉ ﾘﾅ                 愛知教育大 大学（3）14 49014

森内　瑠菜           ﾓﾘｳﾁ ﾙﾅ                愛知教育大 大学（1）15 49014

上野　愛里           ｳｴﾉ ｱｲﾘ                金沢大 大学（3）16 49015

岩原　純子           ｲﾜﾊﾗ ｼﾞｭﾝｺ             富山大 大学（3）17 49017

捧　真理加           ｻｻｹﾞ ﾏﾘｶ               新潟大 大学（3）18 49028

藤田　菜穂           ﾌｼﾞﾀ ﾅﾎ                石川県立大 大学（2）19 49043

梶田　美宇           ｶｼﾞﾀ ﾐｳ                大阪教育大 大学（2）20 50002

菱田　三菜           ﾋｼﾀﾞ ﾐﾅ                大阪大 大学（2）21 50003

千葉　喬子           ﾁﾊﾞ ｷｮｳｺ               大阪市立大 大学（1）22 50004

小林　陽奈           ｺﾊﾞﾔｼ ﾋﾅ               大阪市立大 大学（3）23 50004

友定　佳那           ﾄﾓｻﾀﾞ ｶﾅ               神戸大 大学（1）24 50009

五十嵐野恵           ｲｶﾞﾗｼ ﾉｴ               神戸大 大学（2）25 50009

豊田　光彩           ﾄﾖﾀ ﾐｻ                 京都大 大学（1）26 50025

榊原　萌永           ｻｶｷﾊﾞﾗ ﾓｴ              京都大 大学（3）27 50025

吉澤　美佐           ﾖｼｻﾞﾜ ﾐｻ               京都教育大 大学（2）28 50026

山下　雅代           ﾔﾏｼﾀ ﾏｻﾖ               京都教育大 大学（4）29 50026

池添　梨花           ｲｹｿﾞｴ ﾘｶ               奈良教育大 大学（4）30 50027

中井　美裕           ﾅｶｲ ﾐﾋﾛ                大阪府立大 大学（2）31 50029

吉本　　舞           ﾖｼﾓﾄ ﾏｲ                滋賀医科大 大学（5）32 50117

大澤美夕希           ｵｵｻﾜ ﾐﾕｷ               島根大 大学（5）33 51004

巻幡　　樂           ﾏｷﾊﾀ ﾗｸ                岡山大 大学（1）34 51007

藤井愛依里           ﾌｼﾞｲ ｱｲﾘ               香川大 大学（2）35 51012

安本　彩夏           ﾔｽﾓﾄ ｱﾔｶ               山口大 大学（2）36 51019

高橋　優海           ﾀｶﾊｼ ﾕﾐ                岡山県立大 大学（1）37 51020

濱田　乃彩           ﾊﾏﾀﾞ ﾉｱ                県立広島大 大学（3）38 51052

中村　愛梨           ﾅｶﾑﾗ ｱｲﾘ               松江工業高専 大学（3）39 51074

中村　美咲           ﾅｶﾑﾗ ﾐｻｷ               九州大 大学（1）40 52004

宮村　莉奈           ﾐﾔﾑﾗ ﾘﾅ                熊本大 大学（2）41 52009

安東ゆめり           ｱﾝﾄﾞｳ ﾕﾒﾘ              大分大 大学（3）42 52017

吉原　杏実           ﾖｼﾊﾗ ｱﾐ                鹿屋体育大 大学（1）43 52033

佐藤　真子           ｻﾄｳ ﾏｺ                 名桜大 大学（4）44 52084

岡田　　慶           ｵｶﾀﾞ ｹｲ                名桜大 大学（1）45 52084

澁谷紗也華           ｼﾌﾞﾔ ｻﾔｶ               北海道大 大学（3）46 53071

西塚りょう           ﾆｼﾂﾞｶ ﾘｮｳ              宮城教育大 大学（2）47 53076

永井　志歩           ﾅｶﾞｲ ｼﾎ                秋田大 大学（1）48 53083

須藤　夕喜           ｽﾄﾞｳ ﾕｳｷ               弘前大 大学（1）49 53095
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小林　葵衣           ｺﾊﾞﾔｼ ｱｵｲ              東京学芸大 大学（2）1 48001

横田　早桜           ﾖｺﾀ ｻｵ                 筑波大 大学（2）2 48040

茂原ひなた           ｼｹﾞﾊﾗ ﾋﾅﾀ              筑波大 大学（1）3 48040

小保方咲帆           ｵﾎﾞｶﾀ ｻｷﾎ              千葉大 大学（4）4 48058

秋谷　里実           ｱｷﾔ ｻﾄﾐ                群馬大 大学（1）5 48081

市野　梨名           ｲﾁﾉ ﾘﾅ                 愛知教育大 大学（3）6 49014

加藤はなの           ｶﾄｳ ﾊﾅﾉ                新潟大 大学（2）7 49028

加藤　彩音           ｶﾄｳ ｱﾔﾈ                大阪教育大 大学（1）8 50002

梶田　美宇           ｶｼﾞﾀ ﾐｳ                大阪教育大 大学（2）9 50002

五十嵐野恵           ｲｶﾞﾗｼ ﾉｴ               神戸大 大学（2）10 50009

友定　佳那           ﾄﾓｻﾀﾞ ｶﾅ               神戸大 大学（1）11 50009

豊田　光彩           ﾄﾖﾀ ﾐｻ                 京都大 大学（1）12 50025

中井　美裕           ﾅｶｲ ﾐﾋﾛ                大阪府立大 大学（2）13 50029

巻幡　　樂           ﾏｷﾊﾀ ﾗｸ                岡山大 大学（1）14 51007

山﨑　　響           ﾔﾏｻｷ ﾋﾋﾞｷ              広島大 大学（1）15 51009

安本　彩夏           ﾔｽﾓﾄ ｱﾔｶ               山口大 大学（2）16 51019

高橋　優海           ﾀｶﾊｼ ﾕﾐ                岡山県立大 大学（1）17 51020

宮村　莉奈           ﾐﾔﾑﾗ ﾘﾅ                熊本大 大学（2）18 52009

池田　芽生           ｲｹﾀﾞ ﾒｲ                鹿児島大 大学（1）19 52019

吉原　杏実           ﾖｼﾊﾗ ｱﾐ                鹿屋体育大 大学（1）20 52033

澁谷紗也華           ｼﾌﾞﾔ ｻﾔｶ               北海道大 大学（3）21 53071

西塚りょう           ﾆｼﾂﾞｶ ﾘｮｳ              宮城教育大 大学（2）22 53076

佐々木遥菜           ｻｻｷ ﾊﾙﾅ                弘前大 大学（1）23 53095

須藤　夕喜           ｽﾄﾞｳ ﾕｳｷ               弘前大 大学（1）24 53095
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